
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

06/02/19 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200032731742 IB06054900985776 06/02/19 1,300,000.00 26,183,419.64

06/02/19 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-PABITRA GOGOI 0000000000000338 06/02/19 14,057.00 26,169,362.64

06/02/19 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-PRAMOD PANDURANG MA 0000000000000394 06/02/19 4,507.00 26,164,855.64

06/02/19 NAVLE-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601716 06/02/19 12,228.00 26,152,627.64

06/02/19 50200032112160-HEARING CHARGES-INV 130 N037190744834958 06/02/19 4,500.00 26,148,127.64

06/02/19 DALER-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601556 06/02/19 9,761.00 26,138,366.64

06/02/19 ANUJ-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601268 06/02/19 8,049.00 26,130,317.64

06/02/19 2160SAL0602.005 0000000000198217 06/02/19 1,000,000.00 25,130,317.64

06/02/19 RAJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601398 06/02/19 14,071.00 25,116,246.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601390 06/02/19 14,634.00 25,101,612.64

06/02/19 MEGHN-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601368 06/02/19 10,410.00 25,091,202.64

06/02/19 ARVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601468 06/02/19 607.00 25,090,595.64

06/02/19 ROBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601349 06/02/19 10,945.00 25,079,650.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601305 06/02/19 13,047.00 25,066,603.64

06/02/19 AKSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761601280 06/02/19 9,757.00 25,056,846.64

06/02/19 RAMAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847524 06/02/19 11,464.00 25,045,382.64

06/02/19 PRAKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847534 06/02/19 9,822.00 25,035,560.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847539 06/02/19 11,000.00 25,024,560.64

06/02/19 JAGAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847547 06/02/19 10,298.00 25,014,262.64

06/02/19 SUBHR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847554 06/02/19 9,375.00 25,004,887.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847561 06/02/19 13,482.00 24,991,405.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847566 06/02/19 18,609.00 24,972,796.64

06/02/19 BHABE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847573 06/02/19 11,390.00 24,961,406.64

06/02/19 BIMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847580 06/02/19 7,969.00 24,953,437.64

06/02/19 MDNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837940 06/02/19 11,464.00 24,941,973.64

06/02/19 MD.S-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847597 06/02/19 10,437.00 24,931,536.64

06/02/19 SANTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847602 06/02/19 9,923.00 24,921,613.64

06/02/19 SANU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847610 06/02/19 8,734.00 24,912,879.64

06/02/19 PAPON-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847615 06/02/19 11,928.00 24,900,951.64

06/02/19 KALID-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847618 06/02/19 11,464.00 24,889,487.64
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06/02/19 RABI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847626 06/02/19 9,437.00 24,880,050.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847633 06/02/19 8,949.00 24,871,101.64

06/02/19 SUDIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837967 06/02/19 9,319.00 24,861,782.64

06/02/19 ACHIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837974 06/02/19 8,233.00 24,853,549.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837979 06/02/19 8,473.00 24,845,076.64

06/02/19 SABIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837982 06/02/19 9,098.00 24,835,978.64

06/02/19 SUBHO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837987 06/02/19 9,674.00 24,826,304.64

06/02/19 DEBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837993 06/02/19 9,730.00 24,816,574.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837996 06/02/19 9,205.00 24,807,369.64

06/02/19 ANKIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744837999 06/02/19 9,000.00 24,798,369.64

06/02/19 MDAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847676 06/02/19 15,147.00 24,783,222.64

06/02/19 SHAUK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847690 06/02/19 14,291.00 24,768,931.64

06/02/19 MUNI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838005 06/02/19 13,509.00 24,755,422.64

06/02/19 SANTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838010 06/02/19 11,928.00 24,743,494.64

06/02/19 INDRO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847694 06/02/19 11,936.00 24,731,558.64

06/02/19 NABEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847697 06/02/19 10,642.00 24,720,916.64

06/02/19 LOVEK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838026 06/02/19 13,021.00 24,707,895.64

06/02/19 ROHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838034 06/02/19 11,928.00 24,695,967.64

06/02/19 JITEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847708 06/02/19 7,722.00 24,688,245.64

06/02/19 MDZI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847711 06/02/19 9,759.00 24,678,486.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838048 06/02/19 16,841.00 24,661,645.64

06/02/19 SHARV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838053 06/02/19 11,780.00 24,649,865.64

06/02/19 ANUJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838057 06/02/19 9,825.00 24,640,040.64

06/02/19 SOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847730 06/02/19 10,686.00 24,629,354.64

06/02/19 LOKEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847733 06/02/19 8,049.00 24,621,305.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847738 06/02/19 14,797.00 24,606,508.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847741 06/02/19 15,181.00 24,591,327.64

06/02/19 AFASL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838074 06/02/19 9,985.00 24,581,342.64

06/02/19 NIKHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847748 06/02/19 10,527.00 24,570,815.64

06/02/19 SANDI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847752 06/02/19 8,473.00 24,562,342.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847760 06/02/19 7,368.00 24,554,974.64

06/02/19 MDRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838083 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,546,263.64
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06/02/19 AKASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838094 06/02/19 11,217.00 24,535,046.64

06/02/19 YOGES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838099 06/02/19 12,001.00 24,523,045.64

06/02/19 SURAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847774 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,514,334.64

06/02/19 SAMIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847778 06/02/19 8,126.00 24,506,208.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847780 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,497,497.64

06/02/19 MINAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838123 06/02/19 12,459.00 24,485,038.64

06/02/19 NURUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838129 06/02/19 8,560.00 24,476,478.64

06/02/19 RATAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838131 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,467,767.64

06/02/19 ABUH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847783 06/02/19 8,473.00 24,459,294.64

06/02/19 JUGAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847785 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,450,583.64

06/02/19 VINEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838134 06/02/19 17,194.00 24,433,389.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838138 06/02/19 7,531.00 24,425,858.64

06/02/19 TAHSI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838140 06/02/19 8,936.00 24,416,922.64

06/02/19 MDSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838145 06/02/19 8,319.00 24,408,603.64

06/02/19 ABDUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847826 06/02/19 8,560.00 24,400,043.64

06/02/19 SONAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838152 06/02/19 7,397.00 24,392,646.64

06/02/19 PRAKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847831 06/02/19 11,215.00 24,381,431.64

06/02/19 KHETR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847846 06/02/19 8,659.00 24,372,772.64

06/02/19 JITHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847847 06/02/19 10,527.00 24,362,245.64

06/02/19 CHUMK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847851 06/02/19 6,920.00 24,355,325.64

06/02/19 DILEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847856 06/02/19 10,945.00 24,344,380.64

06/02/19 SOMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847861 06/02/19 9,256.00 24,335,124.64

06/02/19 SANGI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847865 06/02/19 6,681.00 24,328,443.64

06/02/19 PRASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847870 06/02/19 7,686.00 24,320,757.64

06/02/19 KUNTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847874 06/02/19 10,686.00 24,310,071.64

06/02/19 BHABE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847879 06/02/19 8,214.00 24,301,857.64

06/02/19 TOTON-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847885 06/02/19 10,083.00 24,291,774.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847888 06/02/19 10,437.00 24,281,337.64

06/02/19 JITEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838186 06/02/19 11,275.00 24,270,062.64

06/02/19 SAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847897 06/02/19 9,237.00 24,260,825.64

06/02/19 HIRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847901 06/02/19 8,214.00 24,252,611.64

06/02/19 NAGEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847903 06/02/19 8,668.00 24,243,943.64
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06/02/19 SAIKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847906 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,235,232.64

06/02/19 ANIME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838202 06/02/19 10,083.00 24,225,149.64

06/02/19 MINTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838206 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,216,438.64

06/02/19 SULTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838211 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,207,727.64

06/02/19 NISHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847908 06/02/19 8,473.00 24,199,254.64

06/02/19 JAKIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838214 06/02/19 8,126.00 24,191,128.64

06/02/19 VINAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838223 06/02/19 9,256.00 24,181,872.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847923 06/02/19 10,945.00 24,170,927.64

06/02/19 SOFIQ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847928 06/02/19 7,623.00 24,163,304.64

06/02/19 SOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847931 06/02/19 8,560.00 24,154,744.64

06/02/19 HIRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838226 06/02/19 8,126.00 24,146,618.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838241 06/02/19 7,191.00 24,139,427.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838244 06/02/19 6,909.00 24,132,518.64

06/02/19 CHHOT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847940 06/02/19 5,597.00 24,126,921.64

06/02/19 PINTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847944 06/02/19 13,533.00 24,113,388.64

06/02/19 GANES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838246 06/02/19 7,998.00 24,105,390.64

06/02/19 VISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838252 06/02/19 9,755.00 24,095,635.64

06/02/19 SAFIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847963 06/02/19 8,126.00 24,087,509.64

06/02/19 SUMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847969 06/02/19 7,374.00 24,080,135.64

06/02/19 JAGAB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847972 06/02/19 7,191.00 24,072,944.64

06/02/19 BIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847975 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,064,233.64

06/02/19 SAHEB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847978 06/02/19 8,711.00 24,055,522.64

06/02/19 JYOTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847984 06/02/19 6,423.00 24,049,099.64

06/02/19 RENJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847987 06/02/19 10,527.00 24,038,572.64

06/02/19 GOKUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838279 06/02/19 8,464.00 24,030,108.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744847993 06/02/19 6,412.00 24,023,696.64

06/02/19 SHAMB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848000 06/02/19 21,006.00 24,002,690.64

06/02/19 VINAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848007 06/02/19 9,656.00 23,993,034.64

06/02/19 DHEER-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838303 06/02/19 7,997.00 23,985,037.64

06/02/19 JAIM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848011 06/02/19 8,419.00 23,976,618.64

06/02/19 ALAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848015 06/02/19 8,711.00 23,967,907.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848020 06/02/19 7,314.00 23,960,593.64
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06/02/19 PRANJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848024 06/02/19 8,553.00 23,952,040.64

06/02/19 SHAHB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838313 06/02/19 10,167.00 23,941,873.64

06/02/19 TAUHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848035 06/02/19 9,825.00 23,932,048.64

06/02/19 KAUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848041 06/02/19 9,707.00 23,922,341.64

06/02/19 KHURS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848045 06/02/19 16,178.00 23,906,163.64

06/02/19 MUNNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838320 06/02/19 7,876.00 23,898,287.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838323 06/02/19 8,214.00 23,890,073.64

06/02/19 HITLA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848053 06/02/19 8,553.00 23,881,520.64

06/02/19 KISHO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848064 06/02/19 2,972.00 23,878,548.64

06/02/19 ABDUS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848068 06/02/19 11,234.00 23,867,314.64

06/02/19 RAJEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838334 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,856,369.64

06/02/19 RAJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838338 06/02/19 3,166.00 23,853,203.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838347 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,842,258.64

06/02/19 ABOOB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848072 06/02/19 10,085.00 23,832,173.64

06/02/19 SHANT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848088 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,821,228.64

06/02/19 MORDH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838354 06/02/19 19,901.00 23,801,327.64

06/02/19 JYOTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838355 06/02/19 6,626.00 23,794,701.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848100 06/02/19 8,049.00 23,786,652.64

06/02/19 PRANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848107 06/02/19 5,709.00 23,780,943.64

06/02/19 JACKY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848111 06/02/19 3,762.00 23,777,181.64

06/02/19 HIMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838369 06/02/19 9,820.00 23,767,361.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848117 06/02/19 11,590.00 23,755,771.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848121 06/02/19 6,661.00 23,749,110.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848124 06/02/19 8,549.00 23,740,561.64

06/02/19 VISAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848131 06/02/19 10,527.00 23,730,034.64

06/02/19 LAKSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838372 06/02/19 17,251.00 23,712,783.64

06/02/19 ANOOP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848143 06/02/19 10,527.00 23,702,256.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848155 06/02/19 8,549.00 23,693,707.64

06/02/19 NARES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848159 06/02/19 4,489.00 23,689,218.64

06/02/19 HAREE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838386 06/02/19 9,757.00 23,679,461.64

06/02/19 TAIYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838390 06/02/19 9,690.00 23,669,771.64

06/02/19 RANAP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838394 06/02/19 8,741.00 23,661,030.64
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06/02/19 SARAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848165 06/02/19 9,098.00 23,651,932.64

06/02/19 NINTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838405 06/02/19 10,085.00 23,641,847.64

06/02/19 PUSHP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838409 06/02/19 15,855.00 23,625,992.64

06/02/19 SKAB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848178 06/02/19 8,852.00 23,617,140.64

06/02/19 SOMNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848183 06/02/19 8,217.00 23,608,923.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848188 06/02/19 8,214.00 23,600,709.64

06/02/19 ASHIM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838427 06/02/19 2,540.00 23,598,169.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848204 06/02/19 12,486.00 23,585,683.64

06/02/19 RATIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848207 06/02/19 6,977.00 23,578,706.64

06/02/19 SHUBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848211 06/02/19 8,465.00 23,570,241.64

06/02/19 SURES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838434 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,559,296.64

06/02/19 JISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848224 06/02/19 9,757.00 23,549,539.64

06/02/19 KANAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848231 06/02/19 8,553.00 23,540,986.64

06/02/19 RAJEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848239 06/02/19 4,064.00 23,536,922.64

06/02/19 SIJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838456 06/02/19 10,527.00 23,526,395.64

06/02/19 ADITY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848241 06/02/19 9,280.00 23,517,115.64

06/02/19 SREER-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848244 06/02/19 5,015.00 23,512,100.64

06/02/19 MIDHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848248 06/02/19 9,426.00 23,502,674.64

06/02/19 SUJIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848255 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,491,729.64

06/02/19 VAISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838461 06/02/19 10,085.00 23,481,644.64

06/02/19 DEVES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838470 06/02/19 14,484.00 23,467,160.64

06/02/19 ANANT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838473 06/02/19 8,913.00 23,458,247.64

06/02/19 VINEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848267 06/02/19 10,085.00 23,448,162.64

06/02/19 SUBEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848275 06/02/19 10,527.00 23,437,635.64

06/02/19 GOKUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838474 06/02/19 9,426.00 23,428,209.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848297 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,417,264.64

06/02/19 PRASO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848301 06/02/19 7,806.00 23,409,458.64

06/02/19 HONEY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848308 06/02/19 7,460.00 23,401,998.64

06/02/19 VIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848313 06/02/19 8,672.00 23,393,326.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848316 06/02/19 8,244.00 23,385,082.64

06/02/19 UMESH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838499 06/02/19 11,743.00 23,373,339.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838506 06/02/19 9,434.00 23,363,905.64
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06/02/19 PARMI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848341 06/02/19 8,079.00 23,355,826.64

06/02/19 FAYYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848346 06/02/19 8,174.00 23,347,652.64

06/02/19 ANJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838509 06/02/19 8,553.00 23,339,099.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838512 06/02/19 8,710.00 23,330,389.64

06/02/19 SUREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848349 06/02/19 14,623.00 23,315,766.64

06/02/19 MUKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848366 06/02/19 9,820.00 23,305,946.64

06/02/19 BIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838531 06/02/19 8,549.00 23,297,397.64

06/02/19 TARIF-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838536 06/02/19 8,465.00 23,288,932.64

06/02/19 BHUPE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848371 06/02/19 9,434.00 23,279,498.64

06/02/19 SUSAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848387 06/02/19 10,616.00 23,268,882.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848390 06/02/19 8,275.00 23,260,607.64

06/02/19 MOHAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838549 06/02/19 14,107.00 23,246,500.64

06/02/19 AVIJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838553 06/02/19 10,207.00 23,236,293.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848411 06/02/19 8,741.00 23,227,552.64

06/02/19 NAREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838567 06/02/19 12,612.00 23,214,940.64

06/02/19 NITHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838573 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,203,995.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838576 06/02/19 10,085.00 23,193,910.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838585 06/02/19 10,945.00 23,182,965.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848414 06/02/19 3,210.00 23,179,755.64

06/02/19 BRAJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848420 06/02/19 7,790.00 23,171,965.64

06/02/19 SHREE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848426 06/02/19 4,447.00 23,167,518.64

06/02/19 JAINU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848431 06/02/19 8,049.00 23,159,469.64

06/02/19 PRADE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848437 06/02/19 8,465.00 23,151,004.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848445 06/02/19 8,214.00 23,142,790.64

06/02/19 UPEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848452 06/02/19 7,961.00 23,134,829.64

06/02/19 MRIGE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838609 06/02/19 8,809.00 23,126,020.64

06/02/19 PURNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838618 06/02/19 9,482.00 23,116,538.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848457 06/02/19 7,623.00 23,108,915.64

06/02/19 DHRUB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848464 06/02/19 7,876.00 23,101,039.64

06/02/19 CHINO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838626 06/02/19 8,553.00 23,092,486.64

06/02/19 ALBAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838633 06/02/19 3,599.00 23,088,887.64

06/02/19 ANRUD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838639 06/02/19 13,047.00 23,075,840.64
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06/02/19 RITES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848478 06/02/19 8,672.00 23,067,168.64

06/02/19 MOHD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848480 06/02/19 8,549.00 23,058,619.64

06/02/19 SHAHR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838654 06/02/19 9,738.00 23,048,881.64

06/02/19 NARES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838658 06/02/19 9,820.00 23,039,061.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838661 06/02/19 9,000.00 23,030,061.64

06/02/19 ANIRU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848492 06/02/19 9,920.00 23,020,141.64

06/02/19 BALIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848505 06/02/19 9,123.00 23,011,018.64

06/02/19 ANUPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848512 06/02/19 9,096.00 23,001,922.64

06/02/19 PRADE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838670 06/02/19 4,696.00 22,997,226.64

06/02/19 SKRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848515 06/02/19 10,852.00 22,986,374.64

06/02/19 GAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848520 06/02/19 15,482.00 22,970,892.64

06/02/19 RAMU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838687 06/02/19 8,049.00 22,962,843.64

06/02/19 SARVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838694 06/02/19 8,258.00 22,954,585.64

06/02/19 AKBAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848538 06/02/19 8,464.00 22,946,121.64

06/02/19 PRANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848543 06/02/19 10,945.00 22,935,176.64

06/02/19 VIVEK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848545 06/02/19 13,904.00 22,921,272.64

06/02/19 MOHD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838714 06/02/19 10,872.00 22,910,400.64

06/02/19 RANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838719 06/02/19 6,343.00 22,904,057.64

06/02/19 IMTIY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848560 06/02/19 9,303.00 22,894,754.64

06/02/19 PRABO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838722 06/02/19 7,790.00 22,886,964.64

06/02/19 MOHD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838728 06/02/19 8,741.00 22,878,223.64

06/02/19 VIVEK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838735 06/02/19 8,741.00 22,869,482.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838742 06/02/19 8,549.00 22,860,933.64

06/02/19 WASEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838745 06/02/19 1,997.00 22,858,936.64

06/02/19 TARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838752 06/02/19 13,968.00 22,844,968.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838760 06/02/19 9,332.00 22,835,636.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848602 06/02/19 10,117.00 22,825,519.64

06/02/19 SANTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848608 06/02/19 9,332.00 22,816,187.64

06/02/19 ANKIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848612 06/02/19 13,519.00 22,802,668.64

06/02/19 RAMDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848623 06/02/19 8,741.00 22,793,927.64

06/02/19 SHOBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838777 06/02/19 12,859.00 22,781,068.64

06/02/19 SHIVU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848629 06/02/19 13,005.00 22,768,063.64
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06/02/19 SAMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848641 06/02/19 8,978.00 22,759,085.64

06/02/19 AMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838784 06/02/19 8,627.00 22,750,458.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838788 06/02/19 8,971.00 22,741,487.64

06/02/19 RANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848645 06/02/19 3,026.00 22,738,461.64

06/02/19 NEERA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848649 06/02/19 12,356.00 22,726,105.64

06/02/19 ANKIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838800 06/02/19 13,533.00 22,712,572.64

06/02/19 ASWIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838817 06/02/19 10,945.00 22,701,627.64

06/02/19 JAIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838820 06/02/19 13,519.00 22,688,108.64

06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848679 06/02/19 9,674.00 22,678,434.64

06/02/19 SIVAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838826 06/02/19 8,741.00 22,669,693.64

06/02/19 RAJEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838836 06/02/19 7,257.00 22,662,436.64

06/02/19 DIGAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838840 06/02/19 9,499.00 22,652,937.64

06/02/19 DIPJY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838845 06/02/19 9,089.00 22,643,848.64

06/02/19 LINGA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848688 06/02/19 13,149.00 22,630,699.64

06/02/19 ABHAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838851 06/02/19 10,527.00 22,620,172.64

06/02/19 BIBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838858 06/02/19 595.00 22,619,577.64

06/02/19 ASHIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838863 06/02/19 465.00 22,619,112.64

06/02/19 GAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841323 06/02/19 8,549.00 22,610,563.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848706 06/02/19 296.00 22,610,267.64

06/02/19 PRIYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848722 06/02/19 9,280.00 22,600,987.64

06/02/19 DEEP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838870 06/02/19 8,915.00 22,592,072.64

06/02/19 SATYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838882 06/02/19 13,124.00 22,578,948.64

06/02/19 BHAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848745 06/02/19 13,579.00 22,565,369.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848760 06/02/19 8,528.00 22,556,841.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838890 06/02/19 14,211.00 22,542,630.64

06/02/19 JERIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838901 06/02/19 13,579.00 22,529,051.64

06/02/19 PUNEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848778 06/02/19 14,188.00 22,514,863.64

06/02/19 SHARV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848786 06/02/19 13,488.00 22,501,375.64

06/02/19 MADAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848791 06/02/19 13,200.00 22,488,175.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838905 06/02/19 8,528.00 22,479,647.64

06/02/19 HEMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838907 06/02/19 10,841.00 22,468,806.64

06/02/19 PUJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848802 06/02/19 4,772.00 22,464,034.64
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06/02/19 MDAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848807 06/02/19 5,087.00 22,458,947.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848813 06/02/19 5,087.00 22,453,860.64

06/02/19 SOORA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848820 06/02/19 6,184.00 22,447,676.64

06/02/19 MADHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744838917 06/02/19 6,737.00 22,440,939.64

06/02/19 KAPIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848828 06/02/19 4,447.00 22,436,492.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848835 06/02/19 9,303.00 22,427,189.64

06/02/19 NIKKU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848844 06/02/19 14,837.00 22,412,352.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848850 06/02/19 12,681.00 22,399,671.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848858 06/02/19 11,950.00 22,387,721.64

06/02/19 NITES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848864 06/02/19 10,571.00 22,377,150.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848871 06/02/19 12,365.00 22,364,785.64

06/02/19 MADAN-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848888 06/02/19 539.00 22,364,246.64

06/02/19 KUNAL-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848894 06/02/19 225.00 22,364,021.64

06/02/19 NOUFA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744838949 06/02/19 144.00 22,363,877.64

06/02/19 KAPIL-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744838951 06/02/19 109.00 22,363,768.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848902 06/02/19 1,025.00 22,362,743.64

06/02/19 HEMAN-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848907 06/02/19 300.00 22,362,443.64

06/02/19 NITES-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848911 06/02/19 1,009.00 22,361,434.64

06/02/19 UMESH-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848925 06/02/19 975.00 22,360,459.64

06/02/19 AJIT-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744838965 06/02/19 806.00 22,359,653.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848931 06/02/19 758.00 22,358,895.64

06/02/19 SANJU-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848936 06/02/19 1,285.00 22,357,610.64

06/02/19 UMESH-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848945 06/02/19 386.00 22,357,224.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744838980 06/02/19 1,021.00 22,356,203.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848951 06/02/19 750.00 22,355,453.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848963 06/02/19 1,290.00 22,354,163.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744848969 06/02/19 1,405.00 22,352,758.64

06/02/19 SANJU-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744838990 06/02/19 615.00 22,352,143.64

06/02/19 NIKKU-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744839000 06/02/19 225.00 22,351,918.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848994 06/02/19 11,464.00 22,340,454.64

06/02/19 PROBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744848998 06/02/19 8,792.00 22,331,662.64

06/02/19 INDRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849003 06/02/19 8,130.00 22,323,532.64
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06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849010 06/02/19 7,850.00 22,315,682.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849017 06/02/19 9,176.00 22,306,506.64

06/02/19 SANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849025 06/02/19 10,110.00 22,296,396.64

06/02/19 BIPUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839039 06/02/19 8,665.00 22,287,731.64

06/02/19 SAHAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849031 06/02/19 9,437.00 22,278,294.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849033 06/02/19 9,555.00 22,268,739.64

06/02/19 SNEHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849049 06/02/19 8,126.00 22,260,613.64

06/02/19 SUDHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849054 06/02/19 11,308.00 22,249,305.64

06/02/19 SREEJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839050 06/02/19 10,085.00 22,239,220.64

06/02/19 RIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839052 06/02/19 11,768.00 22,227,452.64

06/02/19 JUDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839060 06/02/19 6,775.00 22,220,677.64

06/02/19 RAJAT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849061 06/02/19 10,083.00 22,210,594.64

06/02/19 MAHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849082 06/02/19 7,855.00 22,202,739.64

06/02/19 SUPRI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839071 06/02/19 8,473.00 22,194,266.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849090 06/02/19 7,191.00 22,187,075.64

06/02/19 SUDAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849094 06/02/19 8,126.00 22,178,949.64

06/02/19 GOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849102 06/02/19 8,711.00 22,170,238.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839076 06/02/19 6,412.00 22,163,826.64

06/02/19 PRADI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839083 06/02/19 9,966.00 22,153,860.64

06/02/19 MRADU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849127 06/02/19 7,240.00 22,146,620.64

06/02/19 BIPLA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849134 06/02/19 11,157.00 22,135,463.64

06/02/19 MOSAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839101 06/02/19 8,473.00 22,126,990.64

06/02/19 SHUBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839106 06/02/19 8,361.00 22,118,629.64

06/02/19 VIRS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839111 06/02/19 12,635.00 22,105,994.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839116 06/02/19 3,113.00 22,102,881.64

06/02/19 LILU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839120 06/02/19 9,103.00 22,093,778.64

06/02/19 SUDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849174 06/02/19 14,634.00 22,079,144.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849183 06/02/19 10,425.00 22,068,719.64

06/02/19 ACHAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849191 06/02/19 9,497.00 22,059,222.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849196 06/02/19 8,711.00 22,050,511.64

06/02/19 SAHEB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849206 06/02/19 15,293.00 22,035,218.64

06/02/19 CHIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841398 06/02/19 9,103.00 22,026,115.64
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06/02/19 NAZIM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839142 06/02/19 8,711.00 22,017,404.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849210 06/02/19 8,083.00 22,009,321.64

06/02/19 MD.I-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849214 06/02/19 14,107.00 21,995,214.64

06/02/19 SHUBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839146 06/02/19 9,966.00 21,985,248.64

06/02/19 SURYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839150 06/02/19 6,899.00 21,978,349.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839151 06/02/19 10,804.00 21,967,545.64

06/02/19 VISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849238 06/02/19 9,007.00 21,958,538.64

06/02/19 MDHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849243 06/02/19 11,511.00 21,947,027.64

06/02/19 RAJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839155 06/02/19 8,854.00 21,938,173.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839158 06/02/19 10,804.00 21,927,369.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839162 06/02/19 10,922.00 21,916,447.64

06/02/19 NIHAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849284 06/02/19 7,942.00 21,908,505.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849290 06/02/19 10,804.00 21,897,701.64

06/02/19 BHABA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849296 06/02/19 7,374.00 21,890,327.64

06/02/19 MDRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849300 06/02/19 11,040.00 21,879,287.64

06/02/19 SKSA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849307 06/02/19 10,201.00 21,869,086.64

06/02/19 PINTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849311 06/02/19 8,465.00 21,860,621.64

06/02/19 UTPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849317 06/02/19 5,909.00 21,854,712.64

06/02/19 RUBEL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849321 06/02/19 7,865.00 21,846,847.64

06/02/19 NIDHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849325 06/02/19 9,426.00 21,837,421.64

06/02/19 ANEES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849333 06/02/19 10,945.00 21,826,476.64

06/02/19 KAMLE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849334 06/02/19 7,997.00 21,818,479.64

06/02/19 SUSHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849341 06/02/19 11,252.00 21,807,227.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849347 06/02/19 2,246.00 21,804,981.64

06/02/19 PRANJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849355 06/02/19 7,623.00 21,797,358.64

06/02/19 MURAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849360 06/02/19 6,909.00 21,790,449.64

06/02/19 MALAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849364 06/02/19 8,473.00 21,781,976.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849372 06/02/19 8,711.00 21,773,265.64

06/02/19 JISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849377 06/02/19 2,913.00 21,770,352.64

06/02/19 ANUPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849383 06/02/19 7,077.00 21,763,275.64

06/02/19 GLADW-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839224 06/02/19 10,945.00 21,752,330.64

06/02/19 PREM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839228 06/02/19 8,473.00 21,743,857.64
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06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839235 06/02/19 7,686.00 21,736,171.64

06/02/19 RASHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849387 06/02/19 9,426.00 21,726,745.64

06/02/19 PRIYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839239 06/02/19 3,420.00 21,723,325.64

06/02/19 SUVAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849418 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,712,798.64

06/02/19 AMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849427 06/02/19 10,945.00 21,701,853.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849431 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,691,326.64

06/02/19 RANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849435 06/02/19 6,412.00 21,684,914.64

06/02/19 SUNIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849439 06/02/19 6,412.00 21,678,502.64

06/02/19 GIRIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849441 06/02/19 10,085.00 21,668,417.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849444 06/02/19 14,696.00 21,653,721.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849451 06/02/19 8,553.00 21,645,168.64

06/02/19 MURLE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849457 06/02/19 9,256.00 21,635,912.64

06/02/19 SUNEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839277 06/02/19 8,549.00 21,627,363.64

06/02/19 GOBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849472 06/02/19 8,553.00 21,618,810.64

06/02/19 JAIKH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849479 06/02/19 3,302.00 21,615,508.64

06/02/19 PROBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849482 06/02/19 8,553.00 21,606,955.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849488 06/02/19 8,553.00 21,598,402.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849492 06/02/19 7,876.00 21,590,526.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849497 06/02/19 8,395.00 21,582,131.64

06/02/19 HARSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849503 06/02/19 8,915.00 21,573,216.64

06/02/19 AKHIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849509 06/02/19 6,187.00 21,567,029.64

06/02/19 INDU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849514 06/02/19 9,977.00 21,557,052.64

06/02/19 SURAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839329 06/02/19 8,741.00 21,548,311.64

06/02/19 ANKIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839333 06/02/19 7,997.00 21,540,314.64

06/02/19 BLESA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849519 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,529,787.64

06/02/19 RANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849524 06/02/19 5,562.00 21,524,225.64

06/02/19 KAPIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849534 06/02/19 9,820.00 21,514,405.64

06/02/19 VISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839335 06/02/19 10,945.00 21,503,460.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839342 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,492,933.64

06/02/19 BINOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849556 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,482,406.64

06/02/19 VINEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849569 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,471,879.64

06/02/19 REJIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849577 06/02/19 10,945.00 21,460,934.64
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06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849584 06/02/19 10,945.00 21,449,989.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849589 06/02/19 11,895.00 21,438,094.64

06/02/19 NIRMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849600 06/02/19 7,623.00 21,430,471.64

06/02/19 KIRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849606 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,419,944.64

06/02/19 RAJK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839377 06/02/19 10,129.00 21,409,815.64

06/02/19 PRANS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839381 06/02/19 12,663.00 21,397,152.64

06/02/19 NITIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839387 06/02/19 14,696.00 21,382,456.64

06/02/19 SANTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839391 06/02/19 8,000.00 21,374,456.64

06/02/19 RATIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839396 06/02/19 11,624.00 21,362,832.64

06/02/19 ANIME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849643 06/02/19 7,623.00 21,355,209.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849648 06/02/19 6,626.00 21,348,583.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849658 06/02/19 8,274.00 21,340,309.64

06/02/19 AMRIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849662 06/02/19 8,395.00 21,331,914.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849668 06/02/19 14,071.00 21,317,843.64

06/02/19 DHERE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849675 06/02/19 4,955.00 21,312,888.64

06/02/19 ALOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849686 06/02/19 7,723.00 21,305,165.64

06/02/19 JAYP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849691 06/02/19 8,290.00 21,296,875.64

06/02/19 TARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849698 06/02/19 8,860.00 21,288,015.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849702 06/02/19 7,619.00 21,280,396.64

06/02/19 HIMAD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849709 06/02/19 8,126.00 21,272,270.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849716 06/02/19 13,509.00 21,258,761.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849726 06/02/19 12,971.00 21,245,790.64

06/02/19 RAJG-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849731 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,235,263.64

06/02/19 JOTHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839455 06/02/19 4,539.00 21,230,724.64

06/02/19 AZEEL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839460 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,220,197.64

06/02/19 ANEES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839463 06/02/19 10,085.00 21,210,112.64

06/02/19 SHAIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839469 06/02/19 6,077.00 21,204,035.64

06/02/19 SHIV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849737 06/02/19 8,340.00 21,195,695.64

06/02/19 DANI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841497 06/02/19 7,895.00 21,187,800.64

06/02/19 SINGR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841502 06/02/19 13,124.00 21,174,676.64

06/02/19 AMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841503 06/02/19 8,935.00 21,165,741.64

06/02/19 BARI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849768 06/02/19 7,139.00 21,158,602.64
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839498 06/02/19 8,549.00 21,150,053.64

06/02/19 VINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839513 06/02/19 9,820.00 21,140,233.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849794 06/02/19 14,004.00 21,126,229.64

06/02/19 MANU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849802 06/02/19 10,527.00 21,115,702.64

06/02/19 AVADH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839525 06/02/19 8,500.00 21,107,202.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849818 06/02/19 9,767.00 21,097,435.64

06/02/19 ASHWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849825 06/02/19 10,879.00 21,086,556.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849831 06/02/19 11,228.00 21,075,328.64

06/02/19 RAMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839556 06/02/19 14,592.00 21,060,736.64

06/02/19 JAYK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839565 06/02/19 15,181.00 21,045,555.64

06/02/19 DEVEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849834 06/02/19 11,793.00 21,033,762.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849846 06/02/19 14,696.00 21,019,066.64

06/02/19 ARPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849849 06/02/19 8,672.00 21,010,394.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849854 06/02/19 9,332.00 21,001,062.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839601 06/02/19 8,741.00 20,992,321.64

06/02/19 AAFTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849859 06/02/19 8,672.00 20,983,649.64

06/02/19 SYED-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849865 06/02/19 12,659.00 20,970,990.64

06/02/19 JAGTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849867 06/02/19 8,705.00 20,962,285.64

06/02/19 RAJK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849871 06/02/19 8,395.00 20,953,890.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839610 06/02/19 9,249.00 20,944,641.64

06/02/19 JITEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849883 06/02/19 9,049.00 20,935,592.64

06/02/19 GURPR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849896 06/02/19 8,447.00 20,927,145.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849903 06/02/19 10,527.00 20,916,618.64

06/02/19 ANULA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849909 06/02/19 10,085.00 20,906,533.64

06/02/19 DEVEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849913 06/02/19 14,592.00 20,891,941.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849917 06/02/19 9,602.00 20,882,339.64

06/02/19 RAJEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849922 06/02/19 12,612.00 20,869,727.64

06/02/19 JOSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849926 06/02/19 10,945.00 20,858,782.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849932 06/02/19 9,488.00 20,849,294.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849936 06/02/19 7,976.00 20,841,318.64

06/02/19 AMIYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849943 06/02/19 10,657.00 20,830,661.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849947 06/02/19 11,308.00 20,819,353.64
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06/02/19 VINAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849956 06/02/19 8,049.00 20,811,304.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849963 06/02/19 9,005.00 20,802,299.64

06/02/19 GOVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839666 06/02/19 8,395.00 20,793,904.64

06/02/19 JAVED-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839669 06/02/19 8,741.00 20,785,163.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839677 06/02/19 441.00 20,784,722.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849969 06/02/19 8,395.00 20,776,327.64

06/02/19 YOGEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744849994 06/02/19 2,010.00 20,774,317.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850000 06/02/19 10,049.00 20,764,268.64

06/02/19 DILIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850004 06/02/19 7,876.00 20,756,392.64

06/02/19 BHIME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850012 06/02/19 8,214.00 20,748,178.64

06/02/19 JAGAT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850016 06/02/19 10,140.00 20,738,038.64

06/02/19 SAMUD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850020 06/02/19 9,966.00 20,728,072.64

06/02/19 LAXMI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850024 06/02/19 8,300.00 20,719,772.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850027 06/02/19 8,553.00 20,711,219.64

06/02/19 DILIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850033 06/02/19 7,368.00 20,703,851.64

06/02/19 DILIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850039 06/02/19 9,786.00 20,694,065.64

06/02/19 BISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850042 06/02/19 8,214.00 20,685,851.64

06/02/19 DEEPJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850047 06/02/19 9,672.00 20,676,179.64

06/02/19 FIRUJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850051 06/02/19 10,437.00 20,665,742.64

06/02/19 ARUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850054 06/02/19 9,499.00 20,656,243.64

06/02/19 DEEPJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850058 06/02/19 8,214.00 20,648,029.64

06/02/19 ORDOW-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850062 06/02/19 8,553.00 20,639,476.64

06/02/19 JYOTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839749 06/02/19 8,553.00 20,630,923.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839757 06/02/19 8,553.00 20,622,370.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839761 06/02/19 755.00 20,621,615.64

06/02/19 KALYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850070 06/02/19 8,553.00 20,613,062.64

06/02/19 ANKIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839771 06/02/19 16,178.00 20,596,884.64

06/02/19 SUSHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839778 06/02/19 8,314.00 20,588,570.64

06/02/19 SUMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850082 06/02/19 7,445.00 20,581,125.64

06/02/19 SHARO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850093 06/02/19 10,085.00 20,571,040.64

06/02/19 DEBDA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841571 06/02/19 9,764.00 20,561,276.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850105 06/02/19 8,856.00 20,552,420.64
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06/02/19 BALBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839799 06/02/19 11,152.00 20,541,268.64

06/02/19 SANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839802 06/02/19 14,592.00 20,526,676.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839804 06/02/19 14,634.00 20,512,042.64

06/02/19 AZHAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839811 06/02/19 8,804.00 20,503,238.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839817 06/02/19 10,945.00 20,492,293.64

06/02/19 PRASO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839819 06/02/19 10,527.00 20,481,766.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850152 06/02/19 12,600.00 20,469,166.64

06/02/19 JOBK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850156 06/02/19 9,757.00 20,459,409.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850162 06/02/19 10,199.00 20,449,210.64

06/02/19 AKASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850165 06/02/19 9,069.00 20,440,141.64

06/02/19 SREEJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839826 06/02/19 9,426.00 20,430,715.64

06/02/19 MUNES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850175 06/02/19 8,049.00 20,422,666.64

06/02/19 PRATE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850180 06/02/19 9,434.00 20,413,232.64

06/02/19 FARID-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839844 06/02/19 7,114.00 20,406,118.64

06/02/19 NEETU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839853 06/02/19 8,915.00 20,397,203.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850194 06/02/19 7,006.00 20,390,197.64

06/02/19 MO.D-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839859 06/02/19 9,281.00 20,380,916.64

06/02/19 ASAD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839865 06/02/19 8,741.00 20,372,175.64

06/02/19 SHAHR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850211 06/02/19 9,280.00 20,362,895.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850219 06/02/19 16,642.00 20,346,253.64

06/02/19 SUBHR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850223 06/02/19 10,038.00 20,336,215.64

06/02/19 JAIJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850228 06/02/19 10,085.00 20,326,130.64

06/02/19 RANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850232 06/02/19 14,484.00 20,311,646.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850235 06/02/19 19,552.00 20,292,094.64

06/02/19 KUNDA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839893 06/02/19 8,741.00 20,283,353.64

06/02/19 MAHEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839899 06/02/19 8,049.00 20,275,304.64

06/02/19 ARJUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850239 06/02/19 10,196.00 20,265,108.64

06/02/19 MD.S-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850247 06/02/19 16,178.00 20,248,930.64

06/02/19 AJIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850253 06/02/19 9,280.00 20,239,650.64

06/02/19 AJUMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839908 06/02/19 10,945.00 20,228,705.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839913 06/02/19 9,382.00 20,219,323.64

06/02/19 KAUSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850256 06/02/19 14,484.00 20,204,839.64
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06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850261 06/02/19 8,915.00 20,195,924.64

06/02/19 HARIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850272 06/02/19 7,977.00 20,187,947.64

06/02/19 AJITH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839917 06/02/19 12,817.00 20,175,130.64

06/02/19 NAREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839922 06/02/19 8,741.00 20,166,389.64

06/02/19 KISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839926 06/02/19 8,741.00 20,157,648.64

06/02/19 GAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839929 06/02/19 8,549.00 20,149,099.64

06/02/19 DIPJY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839934 06/02/19 9,909.00 20,139,190.64

06/02/19 BIJOY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839936 06/02/19 9,556.00 20,129,634.64

06/02/19 KHABI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839940 06/02/19 8,547.00 20,121,087.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839947 06/02/19 13,616.00 20,107,471.64

06/02/19 SARAT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839951 06/02/19 9,426.00 20,098,045.64

06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839962 06/02/19 1,652.00 20,096,393.64

06/02/19 HARIH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850316 06/02/19 5,475.00 20,090,918.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850327 06/02/19 12,320.00 20,078,598.64

06/02/19 DHEER-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850331 06/02/19 8,274.00 20,070,324.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850335 06/02/19 8,915.00 20,061,409.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839981 06/02/19 13,124.00 20,048,285.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839986 06/02/19 10,019.00 20,038,266.64

06/02/19 KUNAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839988 06/02/19 15,846.00 20,022,420.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850338 06/02/19 14,592.00 20,007,828.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850340 06/02/19 12,739.00 19,995,089.64

06/02/19 NIDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839994 06/02/19 11,048.00 19,984,041.64

06/02/19 SANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744839997 06/02/19 9,355.00 19,974,686.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850369 06/02/19 8,528.00 19,966,158.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850371 06/02/19 9,476.00 19,956,682.64

06/02/19 SHAKT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850376 06/02/19 8,310.00 19,948,372.64

06/02/19 ROSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850378 06/02/19 8,528.00 19,939,844.64

06/02/19 ASHIQ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850383 06/02/19 8,881.00 19,930,963.64

06/02/19 JITHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850385 06/02/19 8,464.00 19,922,499.64

06/02/19 SHUBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850390 06/02/19 6,422.00 19,916,077.64

06/02/19 PAWAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840023 06/02/19 6,379.00 19,909,698.64

06/02/19 KARAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840028 06/02/19 6,062.00 19,903,636.64
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06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840032 06/02/19 5,008.00 19,898,628.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850394 06/02/19 7,806.00 19,890,822.64

06/02/19 ANAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850399 06/02/19 7,806.00 19,883,016.64

06/02/19 DEEPU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840047 06/02/19 5,639.00 19,877,377.64

06/02/19 ADARS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850414 06/02/19 7,547.00 19,869,830.64

06/02/19 NIDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850419 06/02/19 4,981.00 19,864,849.64

06/02/19 JEEVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850424 06/02/19 4,868.00 19,859,981.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850431 06/02/19 4,981.00 19,855,000.64

06/02/19 AJEET-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840052 06/02/19 117.00 19,854,883.64

06/02/19 NOUFA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840056 06/02/19 122.00 19,854,761.64

06/02/19 RAMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850441 06/02/19 4,197.00 19,850,564.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850454 06/02/19 11,739.00 19,838,825.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840073 06/02/19 12,801.00 19,826,024.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840077 06/02/19 13,500.00 19,812,524.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850460 06/02/19 10,360.00 19,802,164.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850463 06/02/19 11,201.00 19,790,963.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850467 06/02/19 11,200.00 19,779,763.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840081 06/02/19 7,240.00 19,772,523.64

06/02/19 SOORA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744840086 06/02/19 964.00 19,771,559.64

06/02/19 ANAS-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850489 06/02/19 114.00 19,771,445.64

06/02/19 JITHI-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850491 06/02/19 1,970.00 19,769,475.64

06/02/19 NIDHI-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850496 06/02/19 1,559.00 19,767,916.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850499 06/02/19 371.00 19,767,545.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850505 06/02/19 600.00 19,766,945.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850510 06/02/19 735.00 19,766,210.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850516 06/02/19 375.00 19,765,835.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850524 06/02/19 600.00 19,765,235.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850533 06/02/19 969.00 19,764,266.64

06/02/19 HEMAN-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850537 06/02/19 150.00 19,764,116.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850543 06/02/19 604.00 19,763,512.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850547 06/02/19 754.00 19,762,758.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850553 06/02/19 300.00 19,762,458.64
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06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850560 06/02/19 375.00 19,762,083.64

06/02/19 NITES-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850566 06/02/19 1,159.00 19,760,924.64

06/02/19 AJIT-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744840160 06/02/19 971.00 19,759,953.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744840166 06/02/19 506.00 19,759,447.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744840176 06/02/19 138.00 19,759,309.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850588 06/02/19 252.00 19,759,057.64

06/02/19 NITES-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850593 06/02/19 184.00 19,758,873.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850602 06/02/19 1,064.00 19,757,809.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744850607 06/02/19 907.00 19,756,902.64

06/02/19 CLIFF-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850624 06/02/19 9,042.00 19,747,860.64

06/02/19 SAIJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850628 06/02/19 11,780.00 19,736,080.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850634 06/02/19 11,780.00 19,724,300.64

06/02/19 SUDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850639 06/02/19 8,915.00 19,715,385.64

06/02/19 INDRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850647 06/02/19 11,051.00 19,704,334.64

06/02/19 MANIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850653 06/02/19 11,579.00 19,692,755.64

06/02/19 NIKHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850657 06/02/19 11,780.00 19,680,975.64

06/02/19 RAMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850664 06/02/19 9,437.00 19,671,538.64

06/02/19 SUSHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850671 06/02/19 9,437.00 19,662,101.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850677 06/02/19 10,642.00 19,651,459.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840241 06/02/19 9,437.00 19,642,022.64

06/02/19 ANIND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850682 06/02/19 10,642.00 19,631,380.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850689 06/02/19 13,652.00 19,617,728.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850692 06/02/19 3,492.00 19,614,236.64

06/02/19 ARUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840248 06/02/19 9,158.00 19,605,078.64

06/02/19 PRANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850706 06/02/19 9,158.00 19,595,920.64

06/02/19 MDJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850713 06/02/19 9,064.00 19,586,856.64

06/02/19 HARSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850718 06/02/19 13,105.00 19,573,751.64

06/02/19 RAFIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840258 06/02/19 9,555.00 19,564,196.64

06/02/19 RONAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850721 06/02/19 9,042.00 19,555,154.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850729 06/02/19 11,308.00 19,543,846.64

06/02/19 MOKBU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850733 06/02/19 11,464.00 19,532,382.64

06/02/19 PINAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850734 06/02/19 10,298.00 19,522,084.64
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06/02/19 MONOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841716 06/02/19 11,000.00 19,511,084.64

06/02/19 PRANJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840277 06/02/19 8,299.00 19,502,785.64

06/02/19 MDOH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840291 06/02/19 10,283.00 19,492,502.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850739 06/02/19 8,949.00 19,483,553.64

06/02/19 DIPAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850744 06/02/19 9,437.00 19,474,116.64

06/02/19 MANAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840298 06/02/19 10,282.00 19,463,834.64

06/02/19 RATAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840303 06/02/19 8,949.00 19,454,885.64

06/02/19 SEBAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840304 06/02/19 9,437.00 19,445,448.64

06/02/19 BURHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850757 06/02/19 11,308.00 19,434,140.64

06/02/19 SAGAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850771 06/02/19 18,342.00 19,415,798.64

06/02/19 SOURO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850775 06/02/19 5,393.00 19,410,405.64

06/02/19 DEEPJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850780 06/02/19 10,527.00 19,399,878.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850785 06/02/19 8,880.00 19,390,998.64

06/02/19 ABUT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850788 06/02/19 10,212.00 19,380,786.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850791 06/02/19 16,156.00 19,364,630.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850795 06/02/19 9,761.00 19,354,869.64

06/02/19 AKRAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850799 06/02/19 11,000.00 19,343,869.64

06/02/19 AMALJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850808 06/02/19 11,308.00 19,332,561.64

06/02/19 ANZU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841733 06/02/19 11,782.00 19,320,779.64

06/02/19 ARBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840345 06/02/19 9,434.00 19,311,345.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850811 06/02/19 4,628.00 19,306,717.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850813 06/02/19 11,308.00 19,295,409.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840354 06/02/19 16,841.00 19,278,568.64

06/02/19 BIMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840361 06/02/19 11,928.00 19,266,640.64

06/02/19 ARJUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850827 06/02/19 11,782.00 19,254,858.64

06/02/19 BANDO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850832 06/02/19 8,456.00 19,246,402.64

06/02/19 BOSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840365 06/02/19 10,152.00 19,236,250.64

06/02/19 CHIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840367 06/02/19 13,843.00 19,222,407.64

06/02/19 DINAB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850845 06/02/19 9,555.00 19,212,852.64

06/02/19 DIBAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850850 06/02/19 9,761.00 19,203,091.64

06/02/19 GIRRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850857 06/02/19 14,405.00 19,188,686.64

06/02/19 HARIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840385 06/02/19 11,464.00 19,177,222.64
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06/02/19 JOHNS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840388 06/02/19 9,443.00 19,167,779.64

06/02/19 GOKUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850859 06/02/19 11,308.00 19,156,471.64

06/02/19 GOPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850861 06/02/19 8,792.00 19,147,679.64

06/02/19 KAMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840392 06/02/19 15,553.00 19,132,126.64

06/02/19 LICHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840396 06/02/19 9,059.00 19,123,067.64

06/02/19 MARUD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840398 06/02/19 11,928.00 19,111,139.64

06/02/19 MIDHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840405 06/02/19 11,780.00 19,099,359.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840408 06/02/19 13,543.00 19,085,816.64

06/02/19 MONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840412 06/02/19 16,426.00 19,069,390.64

06/02/19 NABAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840418 06/02/19 8,949.00 19,060,441.64

06/02/19 NASIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840424 06/02/19 8,219.00 19,052,222.64

06/02/19 MRITY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850891 06/02/19 10,437.00 19,041,785.64

06/02/19 OMPR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841755 06/02/19 14,519.00 19,027,266.64

06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850907 06/02/19 11,928.00 19,015,338.64

06/02/19 RAJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850911 06/02/19 10,443.00 19,004,895.64

06/02/19 SRIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850917 06/02/19 9,348.00 18,995,547.64

06/02/19 SANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840444 06/02/19 13,143.00 18,982,404.64

06/02/19 RAMSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850920 06/02/19 11,780.00 18,970,624.64

06/02/19 RITUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850923 06/02/19 8,299.00 18,962,325.64

06/02/19 SANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850926 06/02/19 12,737.00 18,949,588.64

06/02/19 SAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850930 06/02/19 14,010.00 18,935,578.64

06/02/19 SIMUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850936 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,923,650.64

06/02/19 SKMD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850940 06/02/19 8,420.00 18,915,230.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850943 06/02/19 8,698.00 18,906,532.64

06/02/19 SUMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850948 06/02/19 6,987.00 18,899,545.64

06/02/19 TASLI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850953 06/02/19 8,869.00 18,890,676.64

06/02/19 UTPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840459 06/02/19 10,929.00 18,879,747.64

06/02/19 UTTAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840462 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,867,819.64

06/02/19 VAISA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840468 06/02/19 11,308.00 18,856,511.64

06/02/19 GOUTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840473 06/02/19 9,437.00 18,847,074.64

06/02/19 PRANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840479 06/02/19 9,064.00 18,838,010.64

06/02/19 APURB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840484 06/02/19 8,615.00 18,829,395.64
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06/02/19 BASIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850969 06/02/19 9,437.00 18,819,958.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850978 06/02/19 9,319.00 18,810,639.64

06/02/19 TINKU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840487 06/02/19 8,949.00 18,801,690.64

06/02/19 SWARA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840489 06/02/19 9,328.00 18,792,362.64

06/02/19 SAMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850990 06/02/19 9,319.00 18,783,043.64

06/02/19 ARUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744850994 06/02/19 8,517.00 18,774,526.64

06/02/19 BISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841785 06/02/19 12,269.00 18,762,257.64

06/02/19 SATYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840497 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,750,329.64

06/02/19 HEMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840504 06/02/19 10,130.00 18,740,199.64

06/02/19 SARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840507 06/02/19 10,835.00 18,729,364.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840511 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,717,436.64

06/02/19 MADHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840521 06/02/19 9,040.00 18,708,396.64

06/02/19 BIKI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851014 06/02/19 8,781.00 18,699,615.64

06/02/19 MANTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851018 06/02/19 8,792.00 18,690,823.64

06/02/19 PRAVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851024 06/02/19 9,555.00 18,681,268.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840526 06/02/19 8,361.00 18,672,907.64

06/02/19 TULAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840529 06/02/19 8,062.00 18,664,845.64

06/02/19 DURGE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840531 06/02/19 8,062.00 18,656,783.64

06/02/19 DHARM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851032 06/02/19 11,628.00 18,645,155.64

06/02/19 DEVEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840536 06/02/19 8,741.00 18,636,414.64

06/02/19 NEERA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840538 06/02/19 16,291.00 18,620,123.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840544 06/02/19 10,835.00 18,609,288.64

06/02/19 ADARS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851051 06/02/19 5,502.00 18,603,786.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851069 06/02/19 10,069.00 18,593,717.64

06/02/19 PARAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851071 06/02/19 1,274.00 18,592,443.64

06/02/19 SOHAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851075 06/02/19 9,656.00 18,582,787.64

06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851080 06/02/19 7,998.00 18,574,789.64

06/02/19 UMESH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840569 06/02/19 14,326.00 18,560,463.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840573 06/02/19 9,471.00 18,550,992.64

06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851082 06/02/19 13,893.00 18,537,099.64

06/02/19 PRADI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851084 06/02/19 8,214.00 18,528,885.64

06/02/19 DILWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841814 06/02/19 8,869.00 18,520,016.64
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06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840577 06/02/19 10,274.00 18,509,742.64

06/02/19 DEBES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851103 06/02/19 9,205.00 18,500,537.64

06/02/19 MADHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851111 06/02/19 8,359.00 18,492,178.64

06/02/19 VISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851115 06/02/19 11,780.00 18,480,398.64

06/02/19 BADAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840598 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,468,470.64

06/02/19 ASHKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851120 06/02/19 11,308.00 18,457,162.64

06/02/19 MRITY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851124 06/02/19 7,782.00 18,449,380.64

06/02/19 GOBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851129 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,437,452.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840606 06/02/19 11,780.00 18,425,672.64

06/02/19 SUKAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851137 06/02/19 10,425.00 18,415,247.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851141 06/02/19 9,584.00 18,405,663.64

06/02/19 ANUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851143 06/02/19 9,584.00 18,396,079.64

06/02/19 SOUME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851152 06/02/19 9,205.00 18,386,874.64

06/02/19 JITHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744840612 06/02/19 10,313.00 18,376,561.64

06/02/19 AVOY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851155 06/02/19 9,584.00 18,366,977.64

06/02/19 SARAT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851161 06/02/19 9,593.00 18,357,384.64

06/02/19 DHANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851169 06/02/19 9,205.00 18,348,179.64

06/02/19 RANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855627 06/02/19 10,922.00 18,337,257.64

06/02/19 ANSAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851172 06/02/19 10,000.00 18,327,257.64

06/02/19 SUSHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851175 06/02/19 8,781.00 18,318,476.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851177 06/02/19 13,548.00 18,304,928.64

06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851190 06/02/19 9,799.00 18,295,129.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855637 06/02/19 11,780.00 18,283,349.64

06/02/19 HAIDA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851193 06/02/19 14,519.00 18,268,830.64

06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851201 06/02/19 8,711.00 18,260,119.64

06/02/19 ASHIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851208 06/02/19 7,342.00 18,252,777.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851212 06/02/19 11,928.00 18,240,849.64

06/02/19 PRABI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851215 06/02/19 6,918.00 18,233,931.64

06/02/19 GOBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851220 06/02/19 11,464.00 18,222,467.64

06/02/19 AVIJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851224 06/02/19 9,319.00 18,213,148.64

06/02/19 LITAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851229 06/02/19 8,918.00 18,204,230.64

06/02/19 EBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855666 06/02/19 10,835.00 18,193,395.64
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06/02/19 SANU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855672 06/02/19 9,674.00 18,183,721.64

06/02/19 PIYUS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855675 06/02/19 14,484.00 18,169,237.64

06/02/19 AKHIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851234 06/02/19 10,835.00 18,158,402.64

06/02/19 SIMAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851237 06/02/19 10,425.00 18,147,977.64

06/02/19 ROHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855679 06/02/19 10,911.00 18,137,066.64

06/02/19 RANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855682 06/02/19 7,602.00 18,129,464.64

06/02/19 DHARM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855686 06/02/19 14,015.00 18,115,449.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855689 06/02/19 10,152.00 18,105,297.64

06/02/19 AVADH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855692 06/02/19 14,064.00 18,091,233.64

06/02/19 KAMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855698 06/02/19 14,064.00 18,077,169.64

06/02/19 VAISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855701 06/02/19 11,308.00 18,065,861.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855707 06/02/19 11,308.00 18,054,553.64

06/02/19 KALID-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855711 06/02/19 10,835.00 18,043,718.64

06/02/19 ASHEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855713 06/02/19 14,668.00 18,029,050.64

06/02/19 VIKRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855714 06/02/19 9,495.00 18,019,555.64

06/02/19 MANGA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851280 06/02/19 15,774.00 18,003,781.64

06/02/19 DEBAB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851286 06/02/19 10,850.00 17,992,931.64

06/02/19 MALAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851290 06/02/19 8,072.00 17,984,859.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855724 06/02/19 16,291.00 17,968,568.64

06/02/19 RANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855726 06/02/19 7,743.00 17,960,825.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851292 06/02/19 10,782.00 17,950,043.64

06/02/19 SANDI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851306 06/02/19 9,730.00 17,940,313.64

06/02/19 SUVAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851310 06/02/19 9,384.00 17,930,929.64

06/02/19 BITTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855732 06/02/19 9,473.00 17,921,456.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855738 06/02/19 8,359.00 17,913,097.64

06/02/19 SAMIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851319 06/02/19 9,271.00 17,903,826.64

06/02/19 TANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851322 06/02/19 10,686.00 17,893,140.64

06/02/19 MARSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851326 06/02/19 8,738.00 17,884,402.64

06/02/19 GOPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855742 06/02/19 6,196.00 17,878,206.64

06/02/19 BIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855744 06/02/19 10,425.00 17,867,781.64

06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855748 06/02/19 9,001.00 17,858,780.64

06/02/19 KOUSI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855753 06/02/19 9,348.00 17,849,432.64
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06/02/19 SUPRI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855757 06/02/19 11,928.00 17,837,504.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855760 06/02/19 9,205.00 17,828,299.64

06/02/19 KULDI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855765 06/02/19 9,584.00 17,818,715.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855766 06/02/19 10,000.00 17,808,715.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841881 06/02/19 9,730.00 17,798,985.64

06/02/19 KAZI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855772 06/02/19 10,850.00 17,788,135.64

06/02/19 AMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855775 06/02/19 8,126.00 17,780,009.64

06/02/19 RAJIB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851342 06/02/19 10,850.00 17,769,159.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855787 06/02/19 11,484.00 17,757,675.64

06/02/19 SUPRI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851353 06/02/19 9,584.00 17,748,091.64

06/02/19 HIMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851358 06/02/19 7,374.00 17,740,717.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851363 06/02/19 8,465.00 17,732,252.64

06/02/19 CHARU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855796 06/02/19 8,549.00 17,723,703.64

06/02/19 PRAMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851372 06/02/19 11,328.00 17,712,375.64

06/02/19 MERAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851377 06/02/19 9,007.00 17,703,368.64

06/02/19 ABHAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851383 06/02/19 12,516.00 17,690,852.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855801 06/02/19 14,484.00 17,676,368.64

06/02/19 PHRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855815 06/02/19 10,473.00 17,665,895.64

06/02/19 ERIC-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851395 06/02/19 9,717.00 17,656,178.64

06/02/19 UDDIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851401 06/02/19 8,754.00 17,647,424.64

06/02/19 UMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851410 06/02/19 10,225.00 17,637,199.64

06/02/19 SORAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855821 06/02/19 15,942.00 17,621,257.64

06/02/19 AJAYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855823 06/02/19 7,099.00 17,614,158.64

06/02/19 SREEJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855830 06/02/19 11,308.00 17,602,850.64

06/02/19 HASIB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855838 06/02/19 9,759.00 17,593,091.64

06/02/19 ANKUS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855846 06/02/19 8,663.00 17,584,428.64

06/02/19 SAKIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855850 06/02/19 10,998.00 17,573,430.64

06/02/19 BAMDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855858 06/02/19 9,584.00 17,563,846.64

06/02/19 AKASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855867 06/02/19 13,344.00 17,550,502.64

06/02/19 GANES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855873 06/02/19 9,566.00 17,540,936.64

06/02/19 TANMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851446 06/02/19 5,160.00 17,535,776.64

06/02/19 KULDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851453 06/02/19 11,740.00 17,524,036.64
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06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855896 06/02/19 13,344.00 17,510,692.64

06/02/19 MDMU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855909 06/02/19 13,344.00 17,497,348.64

06/02/19 MELVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855916 06/02/19 10,152.00 17,487,196.64

06/02/19 GIREE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851464 06/02/19 11,780.00 17,475,416.64

06/02/19 ISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855922 06/02/19 9,584.00 17,465,832.64

06/02/19 KISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855927 06/02/19 17,641.00 17,448,191.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855944 06/02/19 8,332.00 17,439,859.64

06/02/19 SANGE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851483 06/02/19 5,950.00 17,433,909.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851489 06/02/19 10,835.00 17,423,074.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851495 06/02/19 17,311.00 17,405,763.64

06/02/19 TANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851500 06/02/19 8,601.00 17,397,162.64

06/02/19 PRAMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851505 06/02/19 15,285.00 17,381,877.64

06/02/19 SREEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851511 06/02/19 10,835.00 17,371,042.64

06/02/19 ANKIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855976 06/02/19 15,147.00 17,355,895.64

06/02/19 SUNDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744855982 06/02/19 14,404.00 17,341,491.64

06/02/19 DIVYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851513 06/02/19 13,344.00 17,328,147.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851524 06/02/19 9,773.00 17,318,374.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856001 06/02/19 8,826.00 17,309,548.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851528 06/02/19 11,308.00 17,298,240.64

06/02/19 SANTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851532 06/02/19 9,584.00 17,288,656.64

06/02/19 CHIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851537 06/02/19 10,000.00 17,278,656.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851542 06/02/19 10,152.00 17,268,504.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856022 06/02/19 14,696.00 17,253,808.64

06/02/19 LAXMI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856025 06/02/19 9,434.00 17,244,374.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856030 06/02/19 9,253.00 17,235,121.64

06/02/19 RASHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851545 06/02/19 10,835.00 17,224,286.64

06/02/19 SUDHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856035 06/02/19 9,443.00 17,214,843.64

06/02/19 KHUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856044 06/02/19 8,549.00 17,206,294.64

06/02/19 SAJEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856047 06/02/19 10,199.00 17,196,095.64

06/02/19 TINKU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841948 06/02/19 14,107.00 17,181,988.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856066 06/02/19 7,806.00 17,174,182.64

06/02/19 SANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851585 06/02/19 8,711.00 17,165,471.64
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06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851590 06/02/19 7,077.00 17,158,394.64

06/02/19 SHINO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856070 06/02/19 11,780.00 17,146,614.64

06/02/19 DEVAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856076 06/02/19 12,811.00 17,133,803.64

06/02/19 FAIZA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856082 06/02/19 9,098.00 17,124,705.64

06/02/19 MITLE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856085 06/02/19 16,276.00 17,108,429.64

06/02/19 SAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851600 06/02/19 8,758.00 17,099,671.64

06/02/19 NITIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841966 06/02/19 14,484.00 17,085,187.64

06/02/19 BHUPE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841968 06/02/19 14,435.00 17,070,752.64

06/02/19 RAMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744841970 06/02/19 13,081.00 17,057,671.64

06/02/19 DILEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856090 06/02/19 8,049.00 17,049,622.64

06/02/19 ABOO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856102 06/02/19 11,780.00 17,037,842.64

06/02/19 BASIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856106 06/02/19 9,799.00 17,028,043.64

06/02/19 ABUJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856115 06/02/19 11,484.00 17,016,559.64

06/02/19 BHUBA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856117 06/02/19 6,697.00 17,009,862.64

06/02/19 PABIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851641 06/02/19 6,423.00 17,003,439.64

06/02/19 RADHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856121 06/02/19 7,840.00 16,995,599.64

06/02/19 SANUA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856123 06/02/19 8,560.00 16,987,039.64

06/02/19 SHIBA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856124 06/02/19 8,711.00 16,978,328.64

06/02/19 PRABI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851664 06/02/19 8,473.00 16,969,855.64

06/02/19 RINTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851669 06/02/19 8,473.00 16,961,382.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856150 06/02/19 17,155.00 16,944,227.64

06/02/19 RATAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851675 06/02/19 7,602.00 16,936,625.64

06/02/19 SOUME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851679 06/02/19 8,473.00 16,928,152.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851686 06/02/19 16,130.00 16,912,022.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856156 06/02/19 10,069.00 16,901,953.64

06/02/19 NARES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856158 06/02/19 14,020.00 16,887,933.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856161 06/02/19 8,214.00 16,879,719.64

06/02/19 PROSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856169 06/02/19 7,949.00 16,871,770.64

06/02/19 JOYKR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856173 06/02/19 7,865.00 16,863,905.64

06/02/19 SUMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856178 06/02/19 10,945.00 16,852,960.64

06/02/19 SUMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856181 06/02/19 9,754.00 16,843,206.64

06/02/19 MRIGE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856186 06/02/19 8,214.00 16,834,992.64
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06/02/19 JOTIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856193 06/02/19 7,791.00 16,827,201.64

06/02/19 SYED-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851721 06/02/19 8,214.00 16,818,987.64

06/02/19 NAGES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856202 06/02/19 8,366.00 16,810,621.64

06/02/19 SHEMI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856208 06/02/19 10,085.00 16,800,536.64

06/02/19 RAJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744842006 06/02/19 11,628.00 16,788,908.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856214 06/02/19 10,085.00 16,778,823.64

06/02/19 SHRI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856219 06/02/19 9,304.00 16,769,519.64

06/02/19 SHAH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856229 06/02/19 8,395.00 16,761,124.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856233 06/02/19 10,945.00 16,750,179.64

06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856234 06/02/19 7,686.00 16,742,493.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856240 06/02/19 8,274.00 16,734,219.64

06/02/19 AJIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856243 06/02/19 9,101.00 16,725,118.64

06/02/19 UMESH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856250 06/02/19 8,549.00 16,716,569.64

06/02/19 YUSUF-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851771 06/02/19 10,903.00 16,705,666.64

06/02/19 MMUK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744851783 06/02/19 2,752.00 16,702,914.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856253 06/02/19 6,124.00 16,696,790.64

06/02/19 VIREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856259 06/02/19 4,670.00 16,692,120.64

06/02/19 AMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856263 06/02/19 5,545.00 16,686,575.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744851790 06/02/19 1,256.00 16,685,319.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744851794 06/02/19 154.00 16,685,165.64

06/02/19 KARAN-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744856271 06/02/19 544.00 16,684,621.64

06/02/19 SIBY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744856284 06/02/19 12,036.00 16,672,585.64

06/02/19 PAWAN-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744851805 06/02/19 803.00 16,671,782.64

06/02/19 MADAN-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744856290 06/02/19 280.00 16,671,502.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-REIM N037190744856292 06/02/19 453.00 16,671,049.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600841 06/02/19 5,239.00 16,665,810.64

06/02/19 THARA-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600635 06/02/19 15,717.00 16,650,093.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600653 06/02/19 6,553.00 16,643,540.64

06/02/19 NAVEE-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600233 06/02/19 21,898.00 16,621,642.64

06/02/19 PRADE-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600238 06/02/19 12,067.00 16,609,575.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600215 06/02/19 423.00 16,609,152.64

06/02/19 SARAV-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600178 06/02/19 11,268.00 16,597,884.64
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06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY 0000019761600039 06/02/19 9,000.00 16,588,884.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200042 06/02/19 20,500.00 16,568,384.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200031 06/02/19 27,828.00 16,540,556.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200018 06/02/19 12,669.00 16,527,887.64

06/02/19 DATTATR-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744876240 06/02/19 37,542.00 16,490,345.64

06/02/19 SATISH-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744872459 06/02/19 47,134.00 16,443,211.64

06/02/19 DNYANES-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744872462 06/02/19 41,619.00 16,401,592.64

06/02/19 SUNILP-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744876242 06/02/19 36,212.00 16,365,380.64

06/02/19 OMKARJ-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744876244 06/02/19 30,146.00 16,335,234.64

06/02/19 ARJUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881101 06/02/19 11,048.00 16,324,186.64

06/02/19 YOGESH-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744872466 06/02/19 44,453.00 16,279,733.64

06/02/19 SIBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872477 06/02/19 11,048.00 16,268,685.64

06/02/19 GOKUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872484 06/02/19 11,048.00 16,257,637.64

06/02/19 SHANE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881118 06/02/19 11,048.00 16,246,589.64

06/02/19 HEMRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881123 06/02/19 9,000.00 16,237,589.64

06/02/19 VIJIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872490 06/02/19 11,048.00 16,226,541.64

06/02/19 SHERI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872497 06/02/19 11,048.00 16,215,493.64

06/02/19 KANAV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881127 06/02/19 10,312.00 16,205,181.64

06/02/19 KAMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881132 06/02/19 10,911.00 16,194,270.64

06/02/19 VIREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881137 06/02/19 15,181.00 16,179,089.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872532 06/02/19 14,696.00 16,164,393.64

06/02/19 HARI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872538 06/02/19 11,358.00 16,153,035.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872542 06/02/19 9,049.00 16,143,986.64

06/02/19 LOKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872548 06/02/19 8,395.00 16,135,591.64

06/02/19 SHIVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872557 06/02/19 8,549.00 16,127,042.64

06/02/19 SAMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881173 06/02/19 9,583.00 16,117,459.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881177 06/02/19 8,014.00 16,109,445.64

06/02/19 AMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872563 06/02/19 8,741.00 16,100,704.64

06/02/19 MOHD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872570 06/02/19 8,549.00 16,092,155.64

06/02/19 MOHD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872575 06/02/19 8,566.00 16,083,589.64

06/02/19 PRANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881187 06/02/19 10,015.00 16,073,574.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881189 06/02/19 4,519.00 16,069,055.64
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06/02/19 SKAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872591 06/02/19 8,890.00 16,060,165.64

06/02/19 BIKKI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872595 06/02/19 10,133.00 16,050,032.64

06/02/19 SHIBN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872600 06/02/19 10,137.00 16,039,895.64

06/02/19 ADARS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881199 06/02/19 10,945.00 16,028,950.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881206 06/02/19 8,464.00 16,020,486.64

06/02/19 ADITH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881210 06/02/19 9,757.00 16,010,729.64

06/02/19 HARIH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872616 06/02/19 7,817.00 16,002,912.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872621 06/02/19 10,311.00 15,992,601.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881218 06/02/19 10,945.00 15,981,656.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872640 06/02/19 12,365.00 15,969,291.64

06/02/19 SHARO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872645 06/02/19 12,694.00 15,956,597.64

06/02/19 DEVAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872657 06/02/19 13,304.00 15,943,293.64

06/02/19 MSIV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872659 06/02/19 13,210.00 15,930,083.64

06/02/19 AKSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872668 06/02/19 11,551.00 15,918,532.64

06/02/19 SURAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872671 06/02/19 11,063.00 15,907,469.64

06/02/19 GOVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872675 06/02/19 10,013.00 15,897,456.64

06/02/19 ALOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872679 06/02/19 13,600.00 15,883,856.64

06/02/19 NLN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876340 06/02/19 737.00 15,883,119.64

06/02/19 JAYAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881254 06/02/19 13,225.00 15,869,894.64

06/02/19 SANTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872681 06/02/19 11,052.00 15,858,842.64

06/02/19 RAJNE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872686 06/02/19 16,580.00 15,842,262.64

06/02/19 LAXMI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872693 06/02/19 12,129.00 15,830,133.64

06/02/19 HARIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872698 06/02/19 12,533.00 15,817,600.64

06/02/19 MADAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881262 06/02/19 16,988.00 15,800,612.64

06/02/19 RAMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872709 06/02/19 15,147.00 15,785,465.64

06/02/19 PRASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872714 06/02/19 13,251.00 15,772,214.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872725 06/02/19 15,879.00 15,756,335.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872730 06/02/19 20,869.00 15,735,466.64

06/02/19 PREM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872734 06/02/19 12,453.00 15,723,013.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872736 06/02/19 8,741.00 15,714,272.64

06/02/19 RAJEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872742 06/02/19 14,532.00 15,699,740.64

06/02/19 ABHIJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881273 06/02/19 11,804.00 15,687,936.64
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06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881275 06/02/19 15,036.00 15,672,900.64

06/02/19 SUNNY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872756 06/02/19 11,602.00 15,661,298.64

06/02/19 PRABH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872762 06/02/19 14,758.00 15,646,540.64

06/02/19 SRIKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872764 06/02/19 11,285.00 15,635,255.64

06/02/19 SOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881286 06/02/19 11,285.00 15,623,970.64

06/02/19 PROBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881290 06/02/19 13,470.00 15,610,500.64

06/02/19 DILEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881293 06/02/19 9,757.00 15,600,743.64

06/02/19 KARTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872772 06/02/19 13,734.00 15,587,009.64

06/02/19 YUVAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872788 06/02/19 13,251.00 15,573,758.64

06/02/19 BABLU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881302 06/02/19 11,308.00 15,562,450.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872800 06/02/19 11,063.00 15,551,387.64

06/02/19 ASHOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872805 06/02/19 15,216.00 15,536,171.64

06/02/19 ASIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872809 06/02/19 19,785.00 15,516,386.64

06/02/19 BHARA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872819 06/02/19 14,093.00 15,502,293.64

06/02/19 JAGDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872824 06/02/19 13,125.00 15,489,168.64

06/02/19 JALAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872827 06/02/19 13,829.00 15,475,339.64

06/02/19 KAILA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872831 06/02/19 12,591.00 15,462,748.64

06/02/19 KARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881319 06/02/19 17,703.00 15,445,045.64

06/02/19 KAUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881323 06/02/19 13,600.00 15,431,445.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881326 06/02/19 15,774.00 15,415,671.64

06/02/19 KARNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872834 06/02/19 42,714.00 15,372,957.64

06/02/19 MDRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881332 06/02/19 12,147.00 15,360,810.64

06/02/19 MIHIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881335 06/02/19 13,596.00 15,347,214.64

06/02/19 MOHD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881340 06/02/19 12,097.00 15,335,117.64

06/02/19 MUKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881343 06/02/19 22,085.00 15,313,032.64

06/02/19 MUKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876470 06/02/19 24,129.00 15,288,903.64

06/02/19 PRADI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881348 06/02/19 13,331.00 15,275,572.64

06/02/19 PRAKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872869 06/02/19 17,821.00 15,257,751.64

06/02/19 PARMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872873 06/02/19 23,674.00 15,234,077.64

06/02/19 PREM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872877 06/02/19 13,548.00 15,220,529.64

06/02/19 PUJEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872882 06/02/19 14,210.00 15,206,319.64

06/02/19 RABIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872887 06/02/19 14,693.00 15,191,626.64
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06/02/19 RUPAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872891 06/02/19 13,596.00 15,178,030.64

06/02/19 SAGAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872893 06/02/19 14,962.00 15,163,068.64

06/02/19 SAHAD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872898 06/02/19 10,230.00 15,152,838.64

06/02/19 SAMBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872901 06/02/19 11,981.00 15,140,857.64

06/02/19 SUSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881385 06/02/19 18,035.00 15,122,822.64

06/02/19 SANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881388 06/02/19 8,711.00 15,114,111.64

06/02/19 TAPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881392 06/02/19 13,600.00 15,100,511.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872905 06/02/19 14,643.00 15,085,868.64

06/02/19 SURES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872908 06/02/19 13,542.00 15,072,326.64

06/02/19 VISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881397 06/02/19 12,751.00 15,059,575.64

06/02/19 NIZAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881416 06/02/19 15,717.00 15,043,858.64

06/02/19 VISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872931 06/02/19 8,672.00 15,035,186.64

06/02/19 YOGES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872937 06/02/19 13,814.00 15,021,372.64

06/02/19 VISHW-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876517 06/02/19 12,482.00 15,008,890.64

06/02/19 SAMIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881437 06/02/19 11,429.00 14,997,461.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872957 06/02/19 11,923.00 14,985,538.64

06/02/19 RNAV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876531 06/02/19 12,868.00 14,972,670.64

06/02/19 VISHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876534 06/02/19 12,634.00 14,960,036.64

06/02/19 SOMNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881466 06/02/19 11,391.00 14,948,645.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872971 06/02/19 10,250.00 14,938,395.64

06/02/19 ASIF-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872978 06/02/19 13,260.00 14,925,135.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876539 06/02/19 15,265.00 14,909,870.64

06/02/19 RAJEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876541 06/02/19 10,506.00 14,899,364.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881471 06/02/19 10,684.00 14,888,680.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744872993 06/02/19 19,012.00 14,869,668.64

06/02/19 SISIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873000 06/02/19 12,452.00 14,857,216.64

06/02/19 SKNO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873006 06/02/19 13,260.00 14,843,956.64

06/02/19 SK.MA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873010 06/02/19 13,024.00 14,830,932.64

06/02/19 SKRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881494 06/02/19 12,868.00 14,818,064.64

06/02/19 SUREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881498 06/02/19 5,553.00 14,812,511.64

06/02/19 RAMN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881503 06/02/19 14,558.00 14,797,953.64

06/02/19 SALMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881509 06/02/19 9,738.00 14,788,215.64
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06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873038 06/02/19 14,634.00 14,773,581.64

06/02/19 SATYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873044 06/02/19 10,751.00 14,762,830.64

06/02/19 RAJK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873048 06/02/19 13,350.00 14,749,480.64

06/02/19 ANILK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873058 06/02/19 10,832.00 14,738,648.64

06/02/19 BAPI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873067 06/02/19 10,490.00 14,728,158.64

06/02/19 UMESH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881535 06/02/19 11,539.00 14,716,619.64

06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881541 06/02/19 12,473.00 14,704,146.64

06/02/19 BHAKT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873073 06/02/19 15,253.00 14,688,893.64

06/02/19 DABLU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873081 06/02/19 20,054.00 14,668,839.64

06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873107 06/02/19 14,541.00 14,654,298.64

06/02/19 BISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873114 06/02/19 9,793.00 14,644,505.64

06/02/19 ADITY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876586 06/02/19 19,239.00 14,625,266.64

06/02/19 PARDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876591 06/02/19 19,239.00 14,606,027.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876594 06/02/19 3,633.00 14,602,394.64

06/02/19 DENES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876596 06/02/19 19,936.00 14,582,458.64

06/02/19 SENTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881585 06/02/19 12,168.00 14,570,290.64

06/02/19 BIJOY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873145 06/02/19 12,471.00 14,557,819.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873154 06/02/19 16,288.00 14,541,531.64

06/02/19 PRAMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873160 06/02/19 10,415.00 14,531,116.64

06/02/19 MANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881593 06/02/19 11,618.00 14,519,498.64

06/02/19 APURB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881602 06/02/19 12,471.00 14,507,027.64

06/02/19 VINU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873169 06/02/19 13,015.00 14,494,012.64

06/02/19 RAJGI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873180 06/02/19 15,685.00 14,478,327.64

06/02/19 TARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873189 06/02/19 10,002.00 14,468,325.64

06/02/19 ANSHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881620 06/02/19 14,519.00 14,453,806.64

06/02/19 MADHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881627 06/02/19 11,985.00 14,441,821.64

06/02/19 KAMLE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873191 06/02/19 17,821.00 14,424,000.64

06/02/19 BHASK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873203 06/02/19 10,490.00 14,413,510.64

06/02/19 RAMC-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881635 06/02/19 12,200.00 14,401,310.64

06/02/19 RAJK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873216 06/02/19 12,475.00 14,388,835.64

06/02/19 RAVIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873232 06/02/19 15,216.00 14,373,619.64

06/02/19 NITIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873239 06/02/19 14,110.00 14,359,509.64
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06/02/19 PARSU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876625 06/02/19 17,685.00 14,341,824.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881658 06/02/19 19,239.00 14,322,585.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881664 06/02/19 17,122.00 14,305,463.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881668 06/02/19 12,471.00 14,292,992.64

06/02/19 GANES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873252 06/02/19 13,128.00 14,279,864.64

06/02/19 DHANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873257 06/02/19 11,093.00 14,268,771.64

06/02/19 DAMOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881678 06/02/19 11,181.00 14,257,590.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881682 06/02/19 11,000.00 14,246,590.64

06/02/19 TANAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873277 06/02/19 12,471.00 14,234,119.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876642 06/02/19 14,009.00 14,220,110.64

06/02/19 HARIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876644 06/02/19 16,288.00 14,203,822.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876645 06/02/19 12,471.00 14,191,351.64

06/02/19 SHAMS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876646 06/02/19 14,605.00 14,176,746.64

06/02/19 SOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876649 06/02/19 14,168.00 14,162,578.64

06/02/19 NAIM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876651 06/02/19 11,454.00 14,151,124.64

06/02/19 VISHW-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881703 06/02/19 11,457.00 14,139,667.64

06/02/19 KALLA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881707 06/02/19 16,294.00 14,123,373.64

06/02/19 RAMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881713 06/02/19 19,807.00 14,103,566.64

06/02/19 VISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881719 06/02/19 9,414.00 14,094,152.64

06/02/19 MRITY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876660 06/02/19 13,087.00 14,081,065.64

06/02/19 NANAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881729 06/02/19 11,415.00 14,069,650.64

06/02/19 SANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881732 06/02/19 12,723.00 14,056,927.64

06/02/19 BITTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881736 06/02/19 11,985.00 14,044,942.64

06/02/19 SHIBN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876661 06/02/19 13,594.00 14,031,348.64

06/02/19 DEVID-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881739 06/02/19 13,019.00 14,018,329.64

06/02/19 KOLEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881741 06/02/19 14,614.00 14,003,715.64

06/02/19 PAWAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881746 06/02/19 19,936.00 13,983,779.64

06/02/19 BHAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881751 06/02/19 13,549.00 13,970,230.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881759 06/02/19 11,126.00 13,959,104.64

06/02/19 MANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881766 06/02/19 13,383.00 13,945,721.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881769 06/02/19 12,560.00 13,933,161.64

06/02/19 CHIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881774 06/02/19 13,239.00 13,919,922.64
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06/02/19 BAPPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873348 06/02/19 12,473.00 13,907,449.64

06/02/19 PRAKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873363 06/02/19 9,519.00 13,897,930.64

06/02/19 KMAD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881786 06/02/19 11,693.00 13,886,237.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881789 06/02/19 10,310.00 13,875,927.64

06/02/19 SABBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873366 06/02/19 10,519.00 13,865,408.64

06/02/19 ORES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873369 06/02/19 12,500.00 13,852,908.64

06/02/19 GURUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873380 06/02/19 15,216.00 13,837,692.64

06/02/19 SURES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873382 06/02/19 8,091.00 13,829,601.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873388 06/02/19 14,608.00 13,814,993.64

06/02/19 SUVAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873393 06/02/19 10,104.00 13,804,889.64

06/02/19 SATIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873396 06/02/19 14,000.00 13,790,889.64

06/02/19 SUBIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881807 06/02/19 8,403.00 13,782,486.64

06/02/19 PARTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881821 06/02/19 10,076.00 13,772,410.64

06/02/19 RAGHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873401 06/02/19 14,614.00 13,757,796.64

06/02/19 SANTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873405 06/02/19 12,475.00 13,745,321.64

06/02/19 SANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881823 06/02/19 14,403.00 13,730,918.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881838 06/02/19 12,552.00 13,718,366.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881840 06/02/19 19,017.00 13,699,349.64

06/02/19 JAGAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873412 06/02/19 12,228.00 13,687,121.64

06/02/19 DURG-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873415 06/02/19 19,239.00 13,667,882.64

06/02/19 MDNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881844 06/02/19 14,748.00 13,653,134.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881850 06/02/19 13,370.00 13,639,764.64

06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881855 06/02/19 13,260.00 13,626,504.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873424 06/02/19 11,500.00 13,615,004.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881861 06/02/19 9,902.00 13,605,102.64

06/02/19 DEBK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881864 06/02/19 12,471.00 13,592,631.64

06/02/19 SANTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881873 06/02/19 11,424.00 13,581,207.64

06/02/19 PRAVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881876 06/02/19 10,751.00 13,570,456.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876764 06/02/19 12,471.00 13,557,985.64

06/02/19 PRATA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873457 06/02/19 13,378.00 13,544,607.64

06/02/19 MALOY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873460 06/02/19 11,985.00 13,532,622.64

06/02/19 RAJIB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873466 06/02/19 9,179.00 13,523,443.64
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06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873469 06/02/19 11,987.00 13,511,456.64

06/02/19 SAFIQ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881891 06/02/19 15,416.00 13,496,040.64

06/02/19 GOWRI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881905 06/02/19 13,083.00 13,482,957.64

06/02/19 SUSOV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876777 06/02/19 15,142.00 13,467,815.64

06/02/19 AVIJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876779 06/02/19 20,045.00 13,447,770.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873488 06/02/19 15,124.00 13,432,646.64

06/02/19 SUDIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881913 06/02/19 12,471.00 13,420,175.64

06/02/19 SK.M-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873492 06/02/19 12,452.00 13,407,723.64

06/02/19 LOKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873496 06/02/19 11,651.00 13,396,072.64

06/02/19 PRAVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873502 06/02/19 11,454.00 13,384,618.64

06/02/19 THAYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873507 06/02/19 16,294.00 13,368,324.64

06/02/19 MALAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881927 06/02/19 16,131.00 13,352,193.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881942 06/02/19 11,560.00 13,340,633.64

06/02/19 TANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873514 06/02/19 11,114.00 13,329,519.64

06/02/19 SUVAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873519 06/02/19 10,544.00 13,318,975.64

06/02/19 SUJIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881949 06/02/19 12,086.00 13,306,889.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881953 06/02/19 14,078.00 13,292,811.64

06/02/19 MAINA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876799 06/02/19 11,102.00 13,281,709.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873536 06/02/19 15,181.00 13,266,528.64

06/02/19 JAIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873542 06/02/19 13,799.00 13,252,729.64

06/02/19 RANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873548 06/02/19 964.00 13,251,765.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873555 06/02/19 14,696.00 13,237,069.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873558 06/02/19 14,000.00 13,223,069.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873564 06/02/19 8,860.00 13,214,209.64

06/02/19 GANGA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873568 06/02/19 13,542.00 13,200,667.64

06/02/19 RABIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744881989 06/02/19 12,107.00 13,188,560.64

06/02/19 THIRU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876812 06/02/19 13,549.00 13,175,011.64

06/02/19 MEBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873574 06/02/19 12,240.00 13,162,771.64

06/02/19 NAGAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873579 06/02/19 15,216.00 13,147,555.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873587 06/02/19 11,616.00 13,135,939.64

06/02/19 VIJEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882006 06/02/19 13,025.00 13,122,914.64

06/02/19 KAMAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882010 06/02/19 12,107.00 13,110,807.64
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06/02/19 NIRMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873594 06/02/19 11,500.00 13,099,307.64

06/02/19 TAPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873597 06/02/19 12,471.00 13,086,836.64

06/02/19 VVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873601 06/02/19 13,542.00 13,073,294.64

06/02/19 BRIJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882012 06/02/19 12,594.00 13,060,700.64

06/02/19 AMARN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882018 06/02/19 14,758.00 13,045,942.64

06/02/19 RAMAC-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882024 06/02/19 13,121.00 13,032,821.64

06/02/19 SAFIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882032 06/02/19 12,107.00 13,020,714.64

06/02/19 VELAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873625 06/02/19 8,246.00 13,012,468.64

06/02/19 SOHOM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882038 06/02/19 11,987.00 13,000,481.64

06/02/19 JYOTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882040 06/02/19 11,988.00 12,988,493.64

06/02/19 BIPLA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882047 06/02/19 11,987.00 12,976,506.64

06/02/19 CHESI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882053 06/02/19 10,792.00 12,965,714.64

06/02/19 TANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873655 06/02/19 10,750.00 12,954,964.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882081 06/02/19 21,029.00 12,933,935.64

06/02/19 SURAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876835 06/02/19 12,474.00 12,921,461.64

06/02/19 LAKSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876839 06/02/19 15,734.00 12,905,727.64

06/02/19 MICHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876843 06/02/19 15,216.00 12,890,511.64

06/02/19 VINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882086 06/02/19 13,857.00 12,876,654.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873688 06/02/19 10,129.00 12,866,525.64

06/02/19 SANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873693 06/02/19 12,201.00 12,854,324.64

06/02/19 NIDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873701 06/02/19 10,085.00 12,844,239.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873708 06/02/19 2,117.00 12,842,122.64

06/02/19 ARUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873714 06/02/19 8,711.00 12,833,411.64

06/02/19 RAJS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876860 06/02/19 9,427.00 12,823,984.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873719 06/02/19 15,467.00 12,808,517.64

06/02/19 VYSAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873724 06/02/19 14,972.00 12,793,545.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873727 06/02/19 10,316.00 12,783,229.64

06/02/19 SAMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876862 06/02/19 9,912.00 12,773,317.64

06/02/19 RANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876868 06/02/19 12,825.00 12,760,492.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873749 06/02/19 9,434.00 12,751,058.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882126 06/02/19 12,474.00 12,738,584.64

06/02/19 RAJVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876869 06/02/19 14,549.00 12,724,035.64
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06/02/19 SATYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876870 06/02/19 11,328.00 12,712,707.64

06/02/19 PRATH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876874 06/02/19 13,685.00 12,699,022.64

06/02/19 ACHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876877 06/02/19 10,527.00 12,688,495.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873773 06/02/19 10,879.00 12,677,616.64

06/02/19 PRAHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876879 06/02/19 8,711.00 12,668,905.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876882 06/02/19 10,387.00 12,658,518.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876885 06/02/19 9,970.00 12,648,548.64

06/02/19 NAYAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876888 06/02/19 13,355.00 12,635,193.64

06/02/19 NEELE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744876890 06/02/19 12,085.00 12,623,108.64

06/02/19 GAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873807 06/02/19 11,591.00 12,611,517.64

06/02/19 VINAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873811 06/02/19 16,345.00 12,595,172.64

06/02/19 BANTE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873818 06/02/19 10,042.00 12,585,130.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873823 06/02/19 11,892.00 12,573,238.64

06/02/19 DIPAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873828 06/02/19 8,411.00 12,564,827.64

06/02/19 AMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873832 06/02/19 3,515.00 12,561,312.64

06/02/19 NITHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744873837 06/02/19 11,780.00 12,549,532.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873858 06/02/19 18,334.00 12,531,198.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873864 06/02/19 13,289.00 12,517,909.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873871 06/02/19 14,915.00 12,502,994.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882183 06/02/19 7,769.00 12,495,225.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882189 06/02/19 31,427.00 12,463,798.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873875 06/02/19 14,850.00 12,448,948.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873889 06/02/19 19,522.00 12,429,426.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873893 06/02/19 17,684.00 12,411,742.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882206 06/02/19 10,587.00 12,401,155.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882210 06/02/19 25,887.00 12,375,268.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873903 06/02/19 15,402.00 12,359,866.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873909 06/02/19 37,111.00 12,322,755.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873915 06/02/19 10,000.00 12,312,755.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882221 06/02/19 15,402.00 12,297,353.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882230 06/02/19 9,245.00 12,288,108.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873928 06/02/19 25,045.00 12,263,063.64
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06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873931 06/02/19 22,713.00 12,240,350.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873935 06/02/19 42,713.00 12,197,637.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873943 06/02/19 10,843.00 12,186,794.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882245 06/02/19 62,837.00 12,123,957.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873950 06/02/19 34,215.00 12,089,742.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873968 06/02/19 28,500.00 12,061,242.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882254 06/02/19 11,500.00 12,049,742.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882258 06/02/19 57,437.00 11,992,305.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873976 06/02/19 42,814.00 11,949,491.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873981 06/02/19 16,500.00 11,932,991.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873986 06/02/19 28,000.00 11,904,991.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744873990 06/02/19 14,500.00 11,890,491.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882276 06/02/19 14,500.00 11,875,991.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744876957 06/02/19 7,788.00 11,868,203.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744874006 06/02/19 26,000.00 11,842,203.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744874010 06/02/19 19,500.00 11,822,703.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744874016 06/02/19 18,500.00 11,804,203.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882278 06/02/19 18,500.00 11,785,703.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744876967 06/02/19 13,500.00 11,772,203.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744874021 06/02/19 19,000.00 11,753,203.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882294 06/02/19 15,500.00 11,737,703.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882300 06/02/19 10,000.00 11,727,703.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL N037190744882305 06/02/19 15,000.00 11,712,703.64

06/02/19 GOVIND-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744882311 06/02/19 32,936.00 11,679,767.64

06/02/19 BALUDA-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744876981 06/02/19 39,022.00 11,640,745.64

06/02/19 SANJAY-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744874054 06/02/19 40,136.00 11,600,609.64

06/02/19 KARIY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874058 06/02/19 17,603.00 11,583,006.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882320 06/02/19 14,967.00 11,568,039.64

06/02/19 BANTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874073 06/02/19 334.00 11,567,705.64

06/02/19 BRAJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874077 06/02/19 120.00 11,567,585.64

06/02/19 JINU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874083 06/02/19 368.00 11,567,217.64

06/02/19 SREEY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882324 06/02/19 14,967.00 11,552,250.64
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06/02/19 DITHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882326 06/02/19 14,967.00 11,537,283.64

06/02/19 NITEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882335 06/02/19 9,304.00 11,527,979.64

06/02/19 HARSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882340 06/02/19 9,143.00 11,518,836.64

06/02/19 VISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882342 06/02/19 7,699.00 11,511,137.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882344 06/02/19 8,465.00 11,502,672.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874095 06/02/19 10,137.00 11,492,535.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874096 06/02/19 9,780.00 11,482,755.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874098 06/02/19 11,857.00 11,470,898.64

06/02/19 RAJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874103 06/02/19 9,212.00 11,461,686.64

06/02/19 MIDUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877022 06/02/19 9,098.00 11,452,588.64

06/02/19 SANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874105 06/02/19 9,819.00 11,442,769.64

06/02/19 DABAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874109 06/02/19 11,110.00 11,431,659.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874111 06/02/19 10,954.00 11,420,705.64

06/02/19 ARIND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874116 06/02/19 9,371.00 11,411,334.64

06/02/19 KIRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877025 06/02/19 9,098.00 11,402,236.64

06/02/19 MIBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874122 06/02/19 11,092.00 11,391,144.64

06/02/19 PINTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874132 06/02/19 12,623.00 11,378,521.64

06/02/19 ASHIF-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882382 06/02/19 10,945.00 11,367,576.64

06/02/19 RAVIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874137 06/02/19 11,135.00 11,356,441.64

06/02/19 GOLU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874143 06/02/19 19,807.00 11,336,634.64

06/02/19 BIREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874149 06/02/19 16,930.00 11,319,704.64

06/02/19 ELURI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874155 06/02/19 13,146.00 11,306,558.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882389 06/02/19 12,713.00 11,293,845.64

06/02/19 HARIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874160 06/02/19 10,085.00 11,283,760.64

06/02/19 NIKHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874163 06/02/19 15,304.00 11,268,456.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874166 06/02/19 13,596.00 11,254,860.64

06/02/19 SAHAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882414 06/02/19 13,251.00 11,241,609.64

06/02/19 LAKSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877039 06/02/19 13,085.00 11,228,524.64

06/02/19 ARAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877041 06/02/19 17,821.00 11,210,703.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874183 06/02/19 15,181.00 11,195,522.64

06/02/19 BINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874187 06/02/19 13,225.00 11,182,297.64

06/02/19 TSUD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877047 06/02/19 12,500.00 11,169,797.64
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Address : HDFC BANK LTD,

UG-10, 11 & 12,
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE.

City : NEW DELHI 110066
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : SKUMAR@CJOS.IN
Cust ID : 38553298
Account No : 50200032112160 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 02/07/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 1313

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 DEEP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874202 06/02/19 11,804.00 11,157,993.64

06/02/19 SUNNY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874211 06/02/19 13,225.00 11,144,768.64

06/02/19 SUDHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874215 06/02/19 11,181.00 11,133,587.64

06/02/19 ALOKE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882429 06/02/19 13,225.00 11,120,362.64

06/02/19 RANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874220 06/02/19 13,225.00 11,107,137.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874223 06/02/19 20,029.00 11,087,108.64

06/02/19 U.KAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874227 06/02/19 13,088.00 11,074,020.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874234 06/02/19 20,869.00 11,053,151.64

06/02/19 VYSAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874238 06/02/19 9,757.00 11,043,394.64

06/02/19 DURJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874241 06/02/19 13,089.00 11,030,305.64

06/02/19 G.NAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874245 06/02/19 13,467.00 11,016,838.64

06/02/19 GOPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874247 06/02/19 12,771.00 11,004,067.64

06/02/19 HEMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882459 06/02/19 15,774.00 10,988,293.64

06/02/19 LALIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882464 06/02/19 10,134.00 10,978,159.64

06/02/19 LOKNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877082 06/02/19 12,825.00 10,965,334.64

06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874264 06/02/19 16,930.00 10,948,404.64

06/02/19 PARTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874269 06/02/19 13,560.00 10,934,844.64

06/02/19 LALIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882468 06/02/19 14,592.00 10,920,252.64

06/02/19 PAWAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874272 06/02/19 15,007.00 10,905,245.64

06/02/19 RAMK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874280 06/02/19 17,565.00 10,887,680.64

06/02/19 PRADE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882481 06/02/19 11,399.00 10,876,281.64

06/02/19 RAMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882485 06/02/19 15,717.00 10,860,564.64

06/02/19 RAOSA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882493 06/02/19 17,597.00 10,842,967.64

06/02/19 SOMEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877097 06/02/19 13,294.00 10,829,673.64

06/02/19 SREEJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877100 06/02/19 11,677.00 10,817,996.64

06/02/19 RAVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882496 06/02/19 14,608.00 10,803,388.64

06/02/19 SIDHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882498 06/02/19 16,913.00 10,786,475.64

06/02/19 SUBIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877101 06/02/19 9,310.00 10,777,165.64

06/02/19 SUDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877103 06/02/19 14,647.00 10,762,518.64

06/02/19 SOMMY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877104 06/02/19 15,664.00 10,746,854.64

06/02/19 VEDP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874314 06/02/19 15,694.00 10,731,160.64

06/02/19 VIKRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874317 06/02/19 12,389.00 10,718,771.64
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M/S. CHAQUE JOUR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O CHAQUE JOUR HR SERVICES PVT LTD

ROOM NO 404 AT 139 A/1 MOHAMMADPUR

BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE

NEW DELHI 110066

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 06/02/2019 To : 06/02/2019

Account Branch : BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,

UG-10, 11 & 12,
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE.

City : NEW DELHI 110066
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : SKUMAR@CJOS.IN
Cust ID : 38553298
Account No : 50200032112160 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 02/07/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 1313

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 VINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877111 06/02/19 12,147.00 10,706,624.64

06/02/19 VINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874325 06/02/19 13,822.00 10,692,802.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874328 06/02/19 15,036.00 10,677,766.64

06/02/19 VGV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874337 06/02/19 4,337.00 10,673,429.64

06/02/19 KESHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877117 06/02/19 13,104.00 10,660,325.64

06/02/19 VARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874340 06/02/19 10,195.00 10,650,130.64

06/02/19 SUDIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874347 06/02/19 12,788.00 10,637,342.64

06/02/19 KAUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882543 06/02/19 16,586.00 10,620,756.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882545 06/02/19 10,002.00 10,610,754.64

06/02/19 SAMIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874362 06/02/19 12,335.00 10,598,419.64

06/02/19 BIPUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874365 06/02/19 12,532.00 10,585,887.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882547 06/02/19 13,260.00 10,572,627.64

06/02/19 SRIHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882553 06/02/19 13,260.00 10,559,367.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882557 06/02/19 12,099.00 10,547,268.64

06/02/19 MDQU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877132 06/02/19 14,721.00 10,532,547.64

06/02/19 BAPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874377 06/02/19 13,378.00 10,519,169.64

06/02/19 BASUD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882560 06/02/19 12,788.00 10,506,381.64

06/02/19 SUSAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882563 06/02/19 11,213.00 10,495,168.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882570 06/02/19 13,260.00 10,481,908.64

06/02/19 AVIJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874390 06/02/19 15,617.00 10,466,291.64

06/02/19 KIRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874392 06/02/19 8,314.00 10,457,977.64

06/02/19 BIBEK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874397 06/02/19 12,452.00 10,445,525.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874400 06/02/19 11,412.00 10,434,113.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882575 06/02/19 13,496.00 10,420,617.64

06/02/19 SUNEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877146 06/02/19 12,134.00 10,408,483.64

06/02/19 SACHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877150 06/02/19 16,930.00 10,391,553.64

06/02/19 PRADE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874403 06/02/19 13,041.00 10,378,512.64

06/02/19 SHATR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882587 06/02/19 15,282.00 10,363,230.64

06/02/19 SONPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874419 06/02/19 12,228.00 10,351,002.64

06/02/19 BHAGA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874425 06/02/19 13,575.00 10,337,427.64

06/02/19 SAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874426 06/02/19 16,170.00 10,321,257.64

06/02/19 ANWAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874434 06/02/19 6,342.00 10,314,915.64
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M/S. CHAQUE JOUR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O CHAQUE JOUR HR SERVICES PVT LTD

ROOM NO 404 AT 139 A/1 MOHAMMADPUR

BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE

NEW DELHI 110066

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 06/02/2019 To : 06/02/2019

Account Branch : BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,

UG-10, 11 & 12,
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE.

City : NEW DELHI 110066
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : SKUMAR@CJOS.IN
Cust ID : 38553298
Account No : 50200032112160 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 02/07/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 1313

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 BIPLO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877158 06/02/19 10,696.00 10,304,219.64

06/02/19 BAPPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874440 06/02/19 12,471.00 10,291,748.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882607 06/02/19 12,473.00 10,279,275.64

06/02/19 PYARE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882610 06/02/19 14,150.00 10,265,125.64

06/02/19 SANDI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877167 06/02/19 12,471.00 10,252,654.64

06/02/19 JANAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877176 06/02/19 15,109.00 10,237,545.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882616 06/02/19 12,887.00 10,224,658.64

06/02/19 RAMK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882618 06/02/19 16,291.00 10,208,367.64

06/02/19 ALOKE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882620 06/02/19 13,225.00 10,195,142.64

06/02/19 SUNDA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874481 06/02/19 16,988.00 10,178,154.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882628 06/02/19 10,750.00 10,167,404.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882633 06/02/19 15,216.00 10,152,188.64

06/02/19 TIMME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882642 06/02/19 15,216.00 10,136,972.64

06/02/19 DVEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877185 06/02/19 12,500.00 10,124,472.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877187 06/02/19 15,216.00 10,109,256.64

06/02/19 SUDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877189 06/02/19 15,774.00 10,093,482.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882645 06/02/19 16,466.00 10,077,016.64

06/02/19 STANL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882648 06/02/19 15,216.00 10,061,800.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877193 06/02/19 14,638.00 10,047,162.64

06/02/19 APURB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877194 06/02/19 12,471.00 10,034,691.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874539 06/02/19 16,067.00 10,018,624.64

06/02/19 SUNIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882661 06/02/19 17,685.00 10,000,939.64

06/02/19 SUSHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882671 06/02/19 16,053.00 9,984,886.64

06/02/19 MRINA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874550 06/02/19 12,560.00 9,972,326.64

06/02/19 JKIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874556 06/02/19 15,000.00 9,957,326.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874564 06/02/19 15,685.00 9,941,641.64

06/02/19 PRAMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874567 06/02/19 17,464.00 9,924,177.64

06/02/19 IBUNG-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882673 06/02/19 19,936.00 9,904,241.64

06/02/19 BUDDH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877213 06/02/19 10,813.00 9,893,428.64

06/02/19 RAJKU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877217 06/02/19 10,329.00 9,883,099.64

06/02/19 PARME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874569 06/02/19 14,519.00 9,868,580.64

06/02/19 SRIBA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882693 06/02/19 12,535.00 9,856,045.64
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M/S. CHAQUE JOUR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O CHAQUE JOUR HR SERVICES PVT LTD

ROOM NO 404 AT 139 A/1 MOHAMMADPUR

BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE

NEW DELHI 110066

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 06/02/2019 To : 06/02/2019

Account Branch : BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,

UG-10, 11 & 12,
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE.

City : NEW DELHI 110066
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : SKUMAR@CJOS.IN
Cust ID : 38553298
Account No : 50200032112160 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 02/07/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 1313

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 SAJAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877222 06/02/19 13,087.00 9,842,958.64

06/02/19 AKSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877224 06/02/19 10,842.00 9,832,116.64

06/02/19 DEVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874593 06/02/19 10,843.00 9,821,273.64

06/02/19 RIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874598 06/02/19 14,589.00 9,806,684.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874602 06/02/19 11,126.00 9,795,558.64

06/02/19 NETAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877227 06/02/19 10,076.00 9,785,482.64

06/02/19 CHITE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874622 06/02/19 10,090.00 9,775,392.64

06/02/19 JAGAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882722 06/02/19 13,087.00 9,762,305.64

06/02/19 KARTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882725 06/02/19 11,126.00 9,751,179.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874642 06/02/19 16,466.00 9,734,713.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874647 06/02/19 11,142.00 9,723,571.64

06/02/19 KANCH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874653 06/02/19 8,274.00 9,715,297.64

06/02/19 MDAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874665 06/02/19 18,393.00 9,696,904.64

06/02/19 DIBAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882738 06/02/19 12,152.00 9,684,752.64

06/02/19 RAMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874671 06/02/19 14,608.00 9,670,144.64

06/02/19 MANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874678 06/02/19 15,717.00 9,654,427.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874684 06/02/19 15,216.00 9,639,211.64

06/02/19 SUKAD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882745 06/02/19 10,477.00 9,628,734.64

06/02/19 CHIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882755 06/02/19 14,057.00 9,614,677.64

06/02/19 VYSAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882760 06/02/19 13,033.00 9,601,644.64

06/02/19 TILAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882770 06/02/19 13,594.00 9,588,050.64

06/02/19 VIKKY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874693 06/02/19 10,813.00 9,577,237.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874703 06/02/19 8,274.00 9,568,963.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882774 06/02/19 12,535.00 9,556,428.64

06/02/19 GAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874710 06/02/19 12,482.00 9,543,946.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874720 06/02/19 17,685.00 9,526,261.64

06/02/19 NANDO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874725 06/02/19 11,500.00 9,514,761.64

06/02/19 ANIME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874731 06/02/19 12,471.00 9,502,290.64

06/02/19 SANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882798 06/02/19 10,281.00 9,492,009.64

06/02/19 VIKRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874737 06/02/19 14,638.00 9,477,371.64

06/02/19 SHIV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874742 06/02/19 18,751.00 9,458,620.64

06/02/19 AKSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874745 06/02/19 12,228.00 9,446,392.64
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Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : SKUMAR@CJOS.IN
Cust ID : 38553298
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*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
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HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 SUBAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877267 06/02/19 10,290.00 9,436,102.64

06/02/19 YOGEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882803 06/02/19 16,053.00 9,420,049.64

06/02/19 DHIRE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874758 06/02/19 13,163.00 9,406,886.64

06/02/19 MD.FA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874764 06/02/19 20,986.00 9,385,900.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874775 06/02/19 14,456.00 9,371,444.64

06/02/19 SUMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877283 06/02/19 16,988.00 9,354,456.64

06/02/19 SURES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882820 06/02/19 14,414.00 9,340,042.64

06/02/19 VINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882823 06/02/19 12,716.00 9,327,326.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874777 06/02/19 15,707.00 9,311,619.64

06/02/19 SHAHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874783 06/02/19 12,147.00 9,299,472.64

06/02/19 OKESH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877288 06/02/19 14,057.00 9,285,415.64

06/02/19 SANTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877292 06/02/19 14,043.00 9,271,372.64

06/02/19 SAMRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877296 06/02/19 11,985.00 9,259,387.64

06/02/19 RATAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877302 06/02/19 11,804.00 9,247,583.64

06/02/19 AVIJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877306 06/02/19 8,878.00 9,238,705.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877315 06/02/19 15,774.00 9,222,931.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874818 06/02/19 15,259.00 9,207,672.64

06/02/19 ASHUT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874820 06/02/19 15,076.00 9,192,596.64

06/02/19 AAKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874825 06/02/19 9,719.00 9,182,877.64

06/02/19 BAPI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882855 06/02/19 11,985.00 9,170,892.64

06/02/19 TANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882858 06/02/19 12,471.00 9,158,421.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882860 06/02/19 20,751.00 9,137,670.64

06/02/19 AZHAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882863 06/02/19 15,216.00 9,122,454.64

06/02/19 MANOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877328 06/02/19 14,516.00 9,107,938.64

06/02/19 RAJR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877332 06/02/19 10,879.00 9,097,059.64

06/02/19 PURNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877336 06/02/19 13,922.00 9,083,137.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882868 06/02/19 10,490.00 9,072,647.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882889 06/02/19 11,500.00 9,061,147.64

06/02/19 SATYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882898 06/02/19 12,107.00 9,049,040.64

06/02/19 GOPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882905 06/02/19 13,225.00 9,035,815.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882911 06/02/19 12,713.00 9,023,102.64

06/02/19 MDJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877354 06/02/19 10,519.00 9,012,583.64
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06/02/19 PRADI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874922 06/02/19 11,500.00 9,001,083.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874936 06/02/19 8,852.00 8,992,231.64

06/02/19 VINAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874945 06/02/19 15,216.00 8,977,015.64

06/02/19 NSB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874951 06/02/19 13,383.00 8,963,632.64

06/02/19 BRIJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882947 06/02/19 12,258.00 8,951,374.64

06/02/19 ANARS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882958 06/02/19 12,218.00 8,939,156.64

06/02/19 NAGEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874955 06/02/19 15,216.00 8,923,940.64

06/02/19 SHIVA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874962 06/02/19 15,109.00 8,908,831.64

06/02/19 SSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874975 06/02/19 15,717.00 8,893,114.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882960 06/02/19 14,758.00 8,878,356.64

06/02/19 ASHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744874996 06/02/19 16,178.00 8,862,178.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875002 06/02/19 10,750.00 8,851,428.64

06/02/19 MANJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875012 06/02/19 15,717.00 8,835,711.64

06/02/19 TUBAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875020 06/02/19 11,500.00 8,824,211.64

06/02/19 TUSHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875023 06/02/19 16,609.00 8,807,602.64

06/02/19 SOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875027 06/02/19 11,985.00 8,795,617.64

06/02/19 SIDDH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875034 06/02/19 11,126.00 8,784,491.64

06/02/19 SURAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875041 06/02/19 11,985.00 8,772,506.64

06/02/19 ASHOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882996 06/02/19 12,152.00 8,760,354.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875045 06/02/19 13,691.00 8,746,663.64

06/02/19 PARTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875050 06/02/19 11,988.00 8,734,675.64

06/02/19 SANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875055 06/02/19 11,500.00 8,723,175.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875061 06/02/19 16,590.00 8,706,585.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744882998 06/02/19 6,828.00 8,699,757.64

06/02/19 ELUMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883000 06/02/19 13,383.00 8,686,374.64

06/02/19 DIBYE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875088 06/02/19 12,471.00 8,673,903.64

06/02/19 PABIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877426 06/02/19 13,656.00 8,660,247.64

06/02/19 PROSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883011 06/02/19 12,471.00 8,647,776.64

06/02/19 SUDHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875092 06/02/19 13,159.00 8,634,617.64

06/02/19 TAJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875102 06/02/19 11,985.00 8,622,632.64

06/02/19 PALAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875112 06/02/19 12,560.00 8,610,072.64

06/02/19 GOUTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883032 06/02/19 12,471.00 8,597,601.64
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06/02/19 SUKUM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875116 06/02/19 12,452.00 8,585,149.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875123 06/02/19 13,260.00 8,571,889.64

06/02/19 BISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875130 06/02/19 12,097.00 8,559,792.64

06/02/19 SAMBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875133 06/02/19 13,087.00 8,546,705.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883034 06/02/19 11,988.00 8,534,717.64

06/02/19 MDMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883036 06/02/19 14,286.00 8,520,431.64

06/02/19 GULAB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883045 06/02/19 15,664.00 8,504,767.64

06/02/19 MIRM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875157 06/02/19 15,228.00 8,489,539.64

06/02/19 NAGEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875161 06/02/19 15,774.00 8,473,765.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877456 06/02/19 10,847.00 8,462,918.64

06/02/19 NAREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877460 06/02/19 14,078.00 8,448,840.64

06/02/19 JAIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877466 06/02/19 9,912.00 8,438,928.64

06/02/19 AKHIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883050 06/02/19 13,020.00 8,425,908.64

06/02/19 AJAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875178 06/02/19 15,216.00 8,410,692.64

06/02/19 SHAKE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877473 06/02/19 12,622.00 8,398,070.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883066 06/02/19 9,519.00 8,388,551.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883071 06/02/19 8,344.00 8,380,207.64

06/02/19 JITEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883078 06/02/19 20,328.00 8,359,879.64

06/02/19 DAYAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875213 06/02/19 14,137.00 8,345,742.64

06/02/19 RAJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875220 06/02/19 12,637.00 8,333,105.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875223 06/02/19 14,015.00 8,319,090.64

06/02/19 GURU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875227 06/02/19 10,905.00 8,308,185.64

06/02/19 MILAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875235 06/02/19 11,616.00 8,296,569.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875243 06/02/19 11,349.00 8,285,220.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877497 06/02/19 10,945.00 8,274,275.64

06/02/19 PRASE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877499 06/02/19 8,300.00 8,265,975.64

06/02/19 ANAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883096 06/02/19 14,608.00 8,251,367.64

06/02/19 B.VEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875265 06/02/19 12,473.00 8,238,894.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877513 06/02/19 14,696.00 8,224,198.64

06/02/19 NIPEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877515 06/02/19 9,970.00 8,214,228.64

06/02/19 MANAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883110 06/02/19 10,680.00 8,203,548.64

06/02/19 REJIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875271 06/02/19 10,527.00 8,193,021.64
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06/02/19 FASIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875274 06/02/19 10,945.00 8,182,076.64

06/02/19 BARRY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875294 06/02/19 9,231.00 8,172,845.64

06/02/19 PYNBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875299 06/02/19 10,042.00 8,162,803.64

06/02/19 ARUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875305 06/02/19 9,573.00 8,153,230.64

06/02/19 HITES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875309 06/02/19 10,251.00 8,142,979.64

06/02/19 PRAVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875311 06/02/19 11,572.00 8,131,407.64

06/02/19 MUDA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877543 06/02/19 12,000.00 8,119,407.64

06/02/19 ABHIJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875317 06/02/19 9,573.00 8,109,834.64

06/02/19 P.SAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875322 06/02/19 10,839.00 8,098,995.64

06/02/19 DURGE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875327 06/02/19 14,691.00 8,084,304.64

06/02/19 SAWAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877547 06/02/19 12,120.00 8,072,184.64

06/02/19 RABIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877550 06/02/19 10,653.00 8,061,531.64

06/02/19 ROBIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877552 06/02/19 9,573.00 8,051,958.64

06/02/19 ASHIM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883145 06/02/19 14,927.00 8,037,031.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883147 06/02/19 9,098.00 8,027,933.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877564 06/02/19 9,448.00 8,018,485.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883165 06/02/19 11,928.00 8,006,557.64

06/02/19 JERIC-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875362 06/02/19 8,416.00 7,998,141.64

06/02/19 BANRI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875368 06/02/19 10,042.00 7,988,099.64

06/02/19 JAGAD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875384 06/02/19 11,928.00 7,976,171.64

06/02/19 VISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883171 06/02/19 8,576.00 7,967,595.64

06/02/19 PRANJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875392 06/02/19 8,792.00 7,958,803.64

06/02/19 KANNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875398 06/02/19 10,507.00 7,948,296.64

06/02/19 UJJAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875401 06/02/19 3,664.00 7,944,632.64

06/02/19 BAPI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875406 06/02/19 8,411.00 7,936,221.64

06/02/19 KALYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875413 06/02/19 11,464.00 7,924,757.64

06/02/19 MALAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875417 06/02/19 8,781.00 7,915,976.64

06/02/19 TRIUM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875423 06/02/19 7,283.00 7,908,693.64

06/02/19 BABAI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875429 06/02/19 11,928.00 7,896,765.64

06/02/19 NISHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877595 06/02/19 10,507.00 7,886,258.64

06/02/19 SOUME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877597 06/02/19 8,690.00 7,877,568.64

06/02/19 SUSAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883210 06/02/19 9,319.00 7,868,249.64
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06/02/19 SUREN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875432 06/02/19 10,585.00 7,857,664.64

06/02/19 LIJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875435 06/02/19 9,799.00 7,847,865.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877601 06/02/19 9,437.00 7,838,428.64

06/02/19 ASHOKK-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744877609 06/02/19 27,746.00 7,810,682.64

06/02/19 RAJENDR-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744883226 06/02/19 26,552.00 7,784,130.64

06/02/19 NAVNATH-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744875482 06/02/19 32,059.00 7,752,071.64

06/02/19 VINODV-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744875486 06/02/19 43,945.00 7,708,126.64

06/02/19 RAMPRAB-ADIPUNE-SLRY N037190744875497 06/02/19 50,362.00 7,657,764.64

06/02/19 PROSEN-ADIKLKTA-SLRY N037190744875500 06/02/19 18,929.00 7,638,835.64

06/02/19 BIDHAN-ADIKLKTA-SLRY N037190744875505 06/02/19 7,297.00 7,631,538.64

06/02/19 SUROJI-ADIKLKTA-SLRY N037190744875508 06/02/19 16,898.00 7,614,640.64

06/02/19 ARINDA-ADIKLKTA-SLRY N037190744875517 06/02/19 11,229.00 7,603,411.64

06/02/19 ANOOP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875521 06/02/19 11,048.00 7,592,363.64

06/02/19 SHIBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877622 06/02/19 11,048.00 7,581,315.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883268 06/02/19 11,048.00 7,570,267.64

06/02/19 ANOOP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883271 06/02/19 11,048.00 7,559,219.64

06/02/19 SHAMS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883279 06/02/19 8,134.00 7,551,085.64

06/02/19 JABIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875544 06/02/19 7,806.00 7,543,279.64

06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877636 06/02/19 14,592.00 7,528,687.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883283 06/02/19 15,181.00 7,513,506.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883297 06/02/19 8,549.00 7,504,957.64

06/02/19 AVDES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875558 06/02/19 15,181.00 7,489,776.64

06/02/19 PRAMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875563 06/02/19 14,224.00 7,475,552.64

06/02/19 AWANI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883304 06/02/19 9,820.00 7,465,732.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883308 06/02/19 9,049.00 7,456,683.64

06/02/19 VIJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875574 06/02/19 7,529.00 7,449,154.64

06/02/19 HRITI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875587 06/02/19 14,484.00 7,434,670.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877652 06/02/19 7,997.00 7,426,673.64

06/02/19 NITIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883320 06/02/19 7,790.00 7,418,883.64

06/02/19 RAMIZ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883331 06/02/19 10,133.00 7,408,750.64

06/02/19 PRATY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875603 06/02/19 8,741.00 7,400,009.64

06/02/19 ACHIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877667 06/02/19 8,808.00 7,391,201.64
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UG-10, 11 & 12,
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State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
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Cust ID : 38553298
Account No : 50200032112160 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 02/07/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 1313

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877669 06/02/19 10,413.00 7,380,788.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883335 06/02/19 10,604.00 7,370,184.64

06/02/19 MANGA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744875616 06/02/19 10,413.00 7,359,771.64

06/02/19 SANJO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877673 06/02/19 10,364.00 7,349,407.64

06/02/19 AJEES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883363 06/02/19 9,757.00 7,339,650.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883366 06/02/19 6,704.00 7,332,946.64

06/02/19 SUNIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885636 06/02/19 8,768.00 7,324,178.64

06/02/19 KVV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885642 06/02/19 10,085.00 7,314,093.64

06/02/19 NAKUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883370 06/02/19 10,945.00 7,303,148.64

06/02/19 NIDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883374 06/02/19 2,968.00 7,300,180.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885678 06/02/19 8,344.00 7,291,836.64

06/02/19 MOHD.-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883396 06/02/19 8,982.00 7,282,854.64

06/02/19 VIRIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883403 06/02/19 12,078.00 7,270,776.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883408 06/02/19 16,307.00 7,254,469.64

06/02/19 GAJEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885683 06/02/19 8,113.00 7,246,356.64

06/02/19 ARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885688 06/02/19 7,005.00 7,239,351.64

06/02/19 MOHAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883412 06/02/19 23,225.00 7,216,126.64

06/02/19 BAMB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883418 06/02/19 16,291.00 7,199,835.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885716 06/02/19 12,554.00 7,187,281.64

06/02/19 DEEP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885719 06/02/19 12,147.00 7,175,134.64

06/02/19 DIPAK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885723 06/02/19 13,225.00 7,161,909.64

06/02/19 SOMNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885730 06/02/19 13,087.00 7,148,822.64

06/02/19 HARI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885735 06/02/19 17,560.00 7,131,262.64

06/02/19 ABHIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885741 06/02/19 16,708.00 7,114,554.64

06/02/19 SAURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885748 06/02/19 14,592.00 7,099,962.64

06/02/19 SAFAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885757 06/02/19 19,121.00 7,080,841.64

06/02/19 MD.R-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885764 06/02/19 13,225.00 7,067,616.64

06/02/19 MOHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885769 06/02/19 15,147.00 7,052,469.64

06/02/19 ARUP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885773 06/02/19 13,856.00 7,038,613.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885777 06/02/19 17,685.00 7,020,928.64

06/02/19 SATHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885784 06/02/19 10,531.00 7,010,397.64

06/02/19 RAJIB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885792 06/02/19 14,634.00 6,995,763.64
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Currency : INR
Email : SKUMAR@CJOS.IN
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HDFC BANK LIMITED
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 IMRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885799 06/02/19 12,614.00 6,983,149.64

06/02/19 PRASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885807 06/02/19 11,190.00 6,971,959.64

06/02/19 SUDHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885831 06/02/19 16,201.00 6,955,758.64

06/02/19 RAJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883485 06/02/19 14,696.00 6,941,062.64

06/02/19 SRINI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883488 06/02/19 14,000.00 6,927,062.64

06/02/19 SANTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883494 06/02/19 10,612.00 6,916,450.64

06/02/19 ASHOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883497 06/02/19 13,548.00 6,902,902.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883508 06/02/19 6,948.00 6,895,954.64

06/02/19 BHUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877772 06/02/19 16,988.00 6,878,966.64

06/02/19 BIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877774 06/02/19 12,562.00 6,866,404.64

06/02/19 BRIJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885864 06/02/19 17,080.00 6,849,324.64

06/02/19 AVIJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883511 06/02/19 12,200.00 6,837,124.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885868 06/02/19 12,067.00 6,825,057.64

06/02/19 DALIP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885874 06/02/19 14,015.00 6,811,042.64

06/02/19 DHANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885882 06/02/19 10,813.00 6,800,229.64

06/02/19 KRISH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885890 06/02/19 11,908.00 6,788,321.64

06/02/19 KULVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885900 06/02/19 10,746.00 6,777,575.64

06/02/19 KUPPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885909 06/02/19 10,648.00 6,766,927.64

06/02/19 MUKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885911 06/02/19 15,021.00 6,751,906.64

06/02/19 KULDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883546 06/02/19 12,448.00 6,739,458.64

06/02/19 KUMAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883554 06/02/19 8,711.00 6,730,747.64

06/02/19 MUNNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883562 06/02/19 17,703.00 6,713,044.64

06/02/19 NAUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883564 06/02/19 10,573.00 6,702,471.64

06/02/19 NEERA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883566 06/02/19 15,147.00 6,687,324.64

06/02/19 NITIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883569 06/02/19 11,198.00 6,676,126.64

06/02/19 RAJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885935 06/02/19 40,044.00 6,636,082.64

06/02/19 RAJIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877797 06/02/19 14,015.00 6,622,067.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877799 06/02/19 16,164.00 6,605,903.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877803 06/02/19 10,904.00 6,594,999.64

06/02/19 RAJAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883576 06/02/19 15,031.00 6,579,968.64

06/02/19 RAMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883590 06/02/19 9,280.00 6,570,688.64

06/02/19 SANTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883599 06/02/19 18,253.00 6,552,435.64
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/02/19 SATIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883604 06/02/19 16,395.00 6,536,040.64

06/02/19 SANDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885963 06/02/19 11,628.00 6,524,412.64

06/02/19 SATPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877812 06/02/19 14,650.00 6,509,762.64

06/02/19 S.GOP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877813 06/02/19 13,537.00 6,496,225.64

06/02/19 TITU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883629 06/02/19 53,292.00 6,442,933.64

06/02/19 TAPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885981 06/02/19 13,596.00 6,429,337.64

06/02/19 THIMM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885986 06/02/19 15,216.00 6,414,121.64

06/02/19 VARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877819 06/02/19 27,899.00 6,386,222.64

06/02/19 UTTAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883638 06/02/19 12,863.00 6,373,359.64

06/02/19 ANEES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883650 06/02/19 10,527.00 6,362,832.64

06/02/19 TONMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744885994 06/02/19 10,230.00 6,352,602.64

06/02/19 ASHOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886004 06/02/19 12,228.00 6,340,374.64

06/02/19 AMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883654 06/02/19 11,743.00 6,328,631.64

06/02/19 HARI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883656 06/02/19 13,197.00 6,315,434.64

06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883669 06/02/19 16,329.00 6,299,105.64

06/02/19 ABDUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886019 06/02/19 13,142.00 6,285,963.64

06/02/19 TILOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883673 06/02/19 12,679.00 6,273,284.64

06/02/19 SOMNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883692 06/02/19 13,142.00 6,260,142.64

06/02/19 TAPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886034 06/02/19 13,206.00 6,246,936.64

06/02/19 PRALA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886039 06/02/19 11,863.00 6,235,073.64

06/02/19 PRANA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886042 06/02/19 13,024.00 6,222,049.64

06/02/19 SOMNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883696 06/02/19 13,496.00 6,208,553.64

06/02/19 MDFE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883700 06/02/19 13,370.00 6,195,183.64

06/02/19 SOMNA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883701 06/02/19 13,142.00 6,182,041.64

06/02/19 ANIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886067 06/02/19 12,897.00 6,169,144.64

06/02/19 JOGIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877845 06/02/19 12,634.00 6,156,510.64

06/02/19 MOHIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886078 06/02/19 15,664.00 6,140,846.64

06/02/19 HARIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886082 06/02/19 12,614.00 6,128,232.64

06/02/19 SUMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886087 06/02/19 16,930.00 6,111,302.64

06/02/19 AJAG-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886092 06/02/19 13,465.00 6,097,837.64

06/02/19 BABU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877855 06/02/19 13,041.00 6,084,796.64

06/02/19 MOMIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883727 06/02/19 14,062.00 6,070,734.64
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*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
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06/02/19 AHAME-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883730 06/02/19 9,793.00 6,060,941.64

06/02/19 ANUBH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883736 06/02/19 19,582.00 6,041,359.64

06/02/19 RAMN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883739 06/02/19 11,059.00 6,030,300.64

06/02/19 SOMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877866 06/02/19 15,216.00 6,015,084.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883743 06/02/19 10,516.00 6,004,568.64

06/02/19 LOKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883746 06/02/19 14,057.00 5,990,511.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883764 06/02/19 15,935.00 5,974,576.64

06/02/19 LALIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886118 06/02/19 19,228.00 5,955,348.64

06/02/19 NISHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877879 06/02/19 10,468.00 5,944,880.64

06/02/19 MALAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886127 06/02/19 12,560.00 5,932,320.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886132 06/02/19 14,766.00 5,917,554.64

06/02/19 JAYD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886141 06/02/19 11,987.00 5,905,567.64

06/02/19 UTTAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883781 06/02/19 10,400.00 5,895,167.64

06/02/19 SUBRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883787 06/02/19 11,985.00 5,883,182.64

06/02/19 SHASH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883800 06/02/19 13,312.00 5,869,870.64

06/02/19 GOPAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886153 06/02/19 12,473.00 5,857,397.64

06/02/19 KALLU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886160 06/02/19 15,109.00 5,842,288.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883803 06/02/19 20,751.00 5,821,537.64

06/02/19 LALAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886170 06/02/19 17,703.00 5,803,834.64

06/02/19 NANHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886176 06/02/19 18,751.00 5,785,083.64

06/02/19 DESHR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886185 06/02/19 14,638.00 5,770,445.64

06/02/19 PARTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883813 06/02/19 11,500.00 5,758,945.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883828 06/02/19 11,985.00 5,746,960.64

06/02/19 RANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886196 06/02/19 20,869.00 5,726,091.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886201 06/02/19 20,751.00 5,705,340.64

06/02/19 RAJK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886209 06/02/19 12,471.00 5,692,869.64

06/02/19 SITES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883835 06/02/19 10,415.00 5,682,454.64

06/02/19 BSUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883837 06/02/19 10,190.00 5,672,264.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883841 06/02/19 12,560.00 5,659,704.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883848 06/02/19 11,985.00 5,647,719.64

06/02/19 RAJK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886221 06/02/19 17,122.00 5,630,597.64

06/02/19 CIBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883853 06/02/19 11,665.00 5,618,932.64
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06/02/19 GOUTA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883871 06/02/19 12,200.00 5,606,732.64

06/02/19 KIRAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883881 06/02/19 6,435.00 5,600,297.64

06/02/19 SHEKH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886254 06/02/19 17,685.00 5,582,612.64

06/02/19 TAPAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886256 06/02/19 13,594.00 5,569,018.64

06/02/19 YUVAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883886 06/02/19 13,050.00 5,555,968.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883892 06/02/19 15,109.00 5,540,859.64

06/02/19 HEMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886288 06/02/19 10,503.00 5,530,356.64

06/02/19 TANMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886298 06/02/19 5,859.00 5,524,497.64

06/02/19 NEERA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883915 06/02/19 13,251.00 5,511,246.64

06/02/19 BALBA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883930 06/02/19 15,817.00 5,495,429.64

06/02/19 ARVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883937 06/02/19 14,441.00 5,480,988.64

06/02/19 SOUVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883944 06/02/19 10,490.00 5,470,498.64

06/02/19 MANIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886314 06/02/19 12,989.00 5,457,509.64

06/02/19 GIRIJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883956 06/02/19 20,986.00 5,436,523.64

06/02/19 KAUSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883962 06/02/19 20,869.00 5,415,654.64

06/02/19 ADITY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883971 06/02/19 13,472.00 5,402,182.64

06/02/19 ANSHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886342 06/02/19 13,990.00 5,388,192.64

06/02/19 HARSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886360 06/02/19 17,685.00 5,370,507.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883977 06/02/19 19,346.00 5,351,161.64

06/02/19 NARAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744883981 06/02/19 15,216.00 5,335,945.64

06/02/19 VIPIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886383 06/02/19 11,821.00 5,324,124.64

06/02/19 NAGEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886389 06/02/19 17,685.00 5,306,439.64

06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886392 06/02/19 13,938.00 5,292,501.64

06/02/19 RAJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877985 06/02/19 18,869.00 5,273,632.64

06/02/19 ULLAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744877989 06/02/19 13,033.00 5,260,599.64

06/02/19 SURES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884000 06/02/19 13,542.00 5,247,057.64

06/02/19 MAHES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884018 06/02/19 11,217.00 5,235,840.64

06/02/19 PROSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886406 06/02/19 12,473.00 5,223,367.64

06/02/19 SHIV-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884023 06/02/19 20,751.00 5,202,616.64

06/02/19 BIJOY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886437 06/02/19 13,594.00 5,189,022.64

06/02/19 PRABI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886443 06/02/19 12,535.00 5,176,487.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886450 06/02/19 11,742.00 5,164,745.64
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06/02/19 SKMA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886454 06/02/19 15,147.00 5,149,598.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878003 06/02/19 11,987.00 5,137,611.64

06/02/19 ALOKE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878009 06/02/19 12,048.00 5,125,563.64

06/02/19 SUDHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878012 06/02/19 13,558.00 5,112,005.64

06/02/19 AGAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878014 06/02/19 16,291.00 5,095,714.64

06/02/19 SURAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884071 06/02/19 12,097.00 5,083,617.64

06/02/19 RAJEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884075 06/02/19 14,529.00 5,069,088.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884084 06/02/19 10,352.00 5,058,736.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884088 06/02/19 20,445.00 5,038,291.64

06/02/19 RAVI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886490 06/02/19 14,991.00 5,023,300.64

06/02/19 SRIMO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884096 06/02/19 9,490.00 5,013,810.64

06/02/19 RASHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886500 06/02/19 11,424.00 5,002,386.64

06/02/19 RAMES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886506 06/02/19 14,608.00 4,987,778.64

06/02/19 DSUD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886512 06/02/19 11,290.00 4,976,488.64

06/02/19 PRITA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886517 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,964,017.64

06/02/19 RUPAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886524 06/02/19 10,001.00 4,954,016.64

06/02/19 JOYDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886528 06/02/19 10,813.00 4,943,203.64

06/02/19 BANTI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886534 06/02/19 8,614.00 4,934,589.64

06/02/19 RANGA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886539 06/02/19 14,000.00 4,920,589.64

06/02/19 RAHUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884133 06/02/19 8,878.00 4,911,711.64

06/02/19 NAGAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884137 06/02/19 15,216.00 4,896,495.64

06/02/19 ANKUR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886546 06/02/19 10,310.00 4,886,185.64

06/02/19 SOURA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886553 06/02/19 9,917.00 4,876,268.64

06/02/19 PARVE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884142 06/02/19 10,698.00 4,865,570.64

06/02/19 VIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884156 06/02/19 13,041.00 4,852,529.64

06/02/19 MICHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886573 06/02/19 10,376.00 4,842,153.64

06/02/19 PINTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878073 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,829,682.64

06/02/19 SUBHA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884171 06/02/19 11,500.00 4,818,182.64

06/02/19 BINAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884175 06/02/19 16,114.00 4,802,068.64

06/02/19 TOTAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886603 06/02/19 13,142.00 4,788,926.64

06/02/19 RABIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878075 06/02/19 11,988.00 4,776,938.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878077 06/02/19 11,985.00 4,764,953.64
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06/02/19 PRASA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886611 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,752,482.64

06/02/19 DARA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886617 06/02/19 10,536.00 4,741,946.64

06/02/19 CLINT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886622 06/02/19 9,664.00 4,732,282.64

06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878084 06/02/19 9,194.00 4,723,088.64

06/02/19 SHAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878087 06/02/19 13,558.00 4,709,530.64

06/02/19 DEBAB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884202 06/02/19 13,594.00 4,695,936.64

06/02/19 RATHE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884206 06/02/19 13,558.00 4,682,378.64

06/02/19 RAKES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884209 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,669,907.64

06/02/19 TINKU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878105 06/02/19 12,475.00 4,657,432.64

06/02/19 CHINT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884234 06/02/19 9,519.00 4,647,913.64

06/02/19 SUSAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886639 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,635,442.64

06/02/19 SANJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886641 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,622,971.64

06/02/19 CHIRA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886644 06/02/19 12,471.00 4,610,500.64

06/02/19 AKHIL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886649 06/02/19 17,821.00 4,592,679.64

06/02/19 GANES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884237 06/02/19 13,041.00 4,579,638.64

06/02/19 ALEX-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884240 06/02/19 12,594.00 4,567,044.64

06/02/19 MUHAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884242 06/02/19 9,658.00 4,557,386.64

06/02/19 MITHU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884248 06/02/19 11,990.00 4,545,396.64

06/02/19 VIJES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884253 06/02/19 10,476.00 4,534,920.64

06/02/19 VISHN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884256 06/02/19 11,590.00 4,523,330.64

06/02/19 AFSAL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884262 06/02/19 12,751.00 4,510,579.64

06/02/19 SIDAR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884264 06/02/19 12,481.00 4,498,098.64

06/02/19 SONU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884268 06/02/19 15,741.00 4,482,357.64

06/02/19 ARSHM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884272 06/02/19 9,519.00 4,472,838.64

06/02/19 BISHW-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884276 06/02/19 11,987.00 4,460,851.64

06/02/19 KARAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884279 06/02/19 11,349.00 4,449,502.64

06/02/19 RAVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884283 06/02/19 9,822.00 4,439,680.64

06/02/19 SUBHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884291 06/02/19 12,107.00 4,427,573.64

06/02/19 TEJBI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886693 06/02/19 10,372.00 4,417,201.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884296 06/02/19 10,372.00 4,406,829.64

06/02/19 SANJE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886697 06/02/19 11,476.00 4,395,353.64

06/02/19 DEEPU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886703 06/02/19 12,751.00 4,382,602.64
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06/02/19 DEEPA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886707 06/02/19 14,650.00 4,367,952.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886710 06/02/19 10,125.00 4,357,827.64

06/02/19 VARUN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884319 06/02/19 8,270.00 4,349,557.64

06/02/19 PURUS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884322 06/02/19 11,217.00 4,338,340.64

06/02/19 SATHI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886716 06/02/19 12,825.00 4,325,515.64

06/02/19 BIPUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886722 06/02/19 11,126.00 4,314,389.64

06/02/19 NEEL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878138 06/02/19 10,910.00 4,303,479.64

06/02/19 SYED-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884327 06/02/19 10,959.00 4,292,520.64

06/02/19 OLLUR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884332 06/02/19 10,759.00 4,281,761.64

06/02/19 BALJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886731 06/02/19 8,995.00 4,272,766.64

06/02/19 SAMJI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878143 06/02/19 10,085.00 4,262,681.64

06/02/19 PHANI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884337 06/02/19 9,426.00 4,253,255.64

06/02/19 DANIE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884339 06/02/19 9,631.00 4,243,624.64

06/02/19 KRIPE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884342 06/02/19 8,725.00 4,234,899.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886759 06/02/19 10,418.00 4,224,481.64

06/02/19 MONTU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886764 06/02/19 9,970.00 4,214,511.64

06/02/19 BABUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884355 06/02/19 8,725.00 4,205,786.64

06/02/19 UDAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884360 06/02/19 9,573.00 4,196,213.64

06/02/19 AJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884362 06/02/19 13,127.00 4,183,086.64

06/02/19 MANOB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884367 06/02/19 9,573.00 4,173,513.64

06/02/19 ABHIJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878163 06/02/19 10,473.00 4,163,040.64

06/02/19 CHAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878164 06/02/19 11,517.00 4,151,523.64

06/02/19 LAXMI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878165 06/02/19 9,274.00 4,142,249.64

06/02/19 MONOJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878170 06/02/19 12,934.00 4,129,315.64

06/02/19 ARABI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878173 06/02/19 6,817.00 4,122,498.64

06/02/19 KHIRU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878175 06/02/19 9,573.00 4,112,925.64

06/02/19 PABIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884396 06/02/19 14,455.00 4,098,470.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886828 06/02/19 12,091.00 4,086,379.64

06/02/19 RIPON-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878176 06/02/19 8,424.00 4,077,955.64

06/02/19 RATUL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878177 06/02/19 11,940.00 4,066,015.64

06/02/19 ACHIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878180 06/02/19 9,970.00 4,056,045.64

06/02/19 RAMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886833 06/02/19 8,022.00 4,048,023.64
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06/02/19 BIPLA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886841 06/02/19 11,928.00 4,036,095.64

06/02/19 PRANJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886850 06/02/19 9,158.00 4,026,937.64

06/02/19 BISWA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884421 06/02/19 9,158.00 4,017,779.64

06/02/19 SUKAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884437 06/02/19 9,437.00 4,008,342.64

06/02/19 DIPAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886863 06/02/19 8,792.00 3,999,550.64

06/02/19 LUKU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878194 06/02/19 8,299.00 3,991,251.64

06/02/19 SUMAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878196 06/02/19 9,761.00 3,981,490.64

06/02/19 SURES-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884443 06/02/19 7,193.00 3,974,297.64

06/02/19 GARY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884446 06/02/19 3,473.00 3,970,824.64

06/02/19 DEBAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884450 06/02/19 9,761.00 3,961,063.64

06/02/19 INRAJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884458 06/02/19 8,690.00 3,952,373.64

06/02/19 SHEMP-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886898 06/02/19 8,163.00 3,944,210.64

06/02/19 PARDE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886912 06/02/19 11,774.00 3,932,436.64

06/02/19 DHEER-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886918 06/02/19 9,799.00 3,922,637.64

06/02/19 ANANT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886925 06/02/19 15,125.00 3,907,512.64

06/02/19 SANJA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884488 06/02/19 12,788.00 3,894,724.64

06/02/19 VASEE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884494 06/02/19 13,548.00 3,881,176.64

06/02/19 TOUSE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884500 06/02/19 9,369.00 3,871,807.64

06/02/19 PREM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884505 06/02/19 17,122.00 3,854,685.64

06/02/19 PUSPE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878212 06/02/19 14,110.00 3,840,575.64

06/02/19 RAMS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884509 06/02/19 8,811.00 3,831,764.64

06/02/19 SATEN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884515 06/02/19 20,751.00 3,811,013.64

06/02/19 SANDI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878223 06/02/19 8,581.00 3,802,432.64

06/02/19 ARUN.-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878226 06/02/19 13,573.00 3,788,859.64

06/02/19 ALOK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886986 06/02/19 11,783.00 3,777,076.64

06/02/19 AMIT-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886988 06/02/19 18,982.00 3,758,094.64

06/02/19 PAWAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744886997 06/02/19 14,110.00 3,743,984.64

06/02/19 SRICH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887004 06/02/19 17,821.00 3,726,163.64

06/02/19 SANTO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878228 06/02/19 13,631.00 3,712,532.64

06/02/19 BASAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884553 06/02/19 15,931.00 3,696,601.64

06/02/19 SANTH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884559 06/02/19 14,614.00 3,681,987.64

06/02/19 NATON-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887011 06/02/19 19,375.00 3,662,612.64
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06/02/19 SHITL-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887017 06/02/19 16,167.00 3,646,445.64

06/02/19 SHAMB-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887024 06/02/19 14,284.00 3,632,161.64

06/02/19 RATAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884562 06/02/19 10,104.00 3,622,057.64

06/02/19 TSAN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884567 06/02/19 13,549.00 3,608,508.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884571 06/02/19 11,500.00 3,597,008.64

06/02/19 PANKA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884585 06/02/19 15,216.00 3,581,792.64

06/02/19 BIKAS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887054 06/02/19 11,985.00 3,569,807.64

06/02/19 SATYA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884591 06/02/19 15,216.00 3,554,591.64

06/02/19 HARIK-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884596 06/02/19 12,090.00 3,542,501.64

06/02/19 VINOD-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884604 06/02/19 11,980.00 3,530,521.64

06/02/19 BENI-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887073 06/02/19 15,938.00 3,514,583.64

06/02/19 PRADE-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884624 06/02/19 14,079.00 3,500,504.64

06/02/19 SHYAM-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884632 06/02/19 11,628.00 3,488,876.64

06/02/19 NITIS-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884638 06/02/19 9,426.00 3,479,450.64

06/02/19 ANUJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887078 06/02/19 19,495.00 3,459,955.64

06/02/19 RAVIN-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887085 06/02/19 13,072.00 3,446,883.64

06/02/19 DIPJY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884645 06/02/19 11,111.00 3,435,772.64

06/02/19 KAILA-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884654 06/02/19 12,685.00 3,423,087.64

06/02/19 ANTHO-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884661 06/02/19 10,473.00 3,412,614.64

06/02/19 GANNU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744878252 06/02/19 11,500.00 3,401,114.64

06/02/19 ANGSH-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884668 06/02/19 9,176.00 3,391,938.64

06/02/19 B.KIR-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884674 06/02/19 10,757.00 3,381,181.64

06/02/19 NAND-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744884678 06/02/19 11,340.00 3,369,841.64

06/02/19 SREEJ-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887130 06/02/19 15,040.00 3,354,801.64

06/02/19 SUJAY-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887134 06/02/19 9,555.00 3,345,246.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200046 06/02/19 13,500.00 3,331,746.64

06/02/19 RAJU-INSTAKART-SLRY N037190744887137 06/02/19 11,000.00 3,320,746.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200033 06/02/19 25,017.00 3,295,729.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200056 06/02/19 37,750.00 3,257,979.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200035 06/02/19 28,293.00 3,229,686.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200021 06/02/19 22,000.00 3,207,686.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200040 06/02/19 32,000.00 3,175,686.64
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06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200036 06/02/19 12,669.00 3,163,017.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200010 06/02/19 30,588.00 3,132,429.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200064 06/02/19 13,500.00 3,118,929.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200048 06/02/19 36,000.00 3,056,115.64

06/02/19 DNYANES-ADIPUNE-SLRY 0000019761600004 06/02/19 26,814.00 3,092,115.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200058 06/02/19 45,000.00 3,011,115.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200029 06/02/19 23,940.00 2,987,175.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200015 06/02/19 16,383.00 2,970,792.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200028 06/02/19 13,845.00 2,956,947.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200008 06/02/19 22,815.00 2,934,132.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200049 06/02/19 55,000.00 2,879,132.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200023 06/02/19 20,198.00 2,858,934.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200038 06/02/19 19,045.00 2,839,889.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200027 06/02/19 17,351.00 2,822,538.64

06/02/19 REV: 50200032112160 TO 50100264654800 0000019626200027 06/02/19 17,351.00 2,839,889.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200037 06/02/19 34,503.00 2,805,386.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200016 06/02/19 29,475.00 2,775,911.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200062 06/02/19 15,500.00 2,760,411.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200066 06/02/19 10,000.00 2,750,411.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200017 06/02/19 13,273.00 2,737,138.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200054 06/02/19 42,000.00 2,695,138.64

06/02/19 SALARY INTERNAL 0000019626200034 06/02/19 17,056.00 2,678,082.64

06/02/19 NEFT RETURN-MAX AGGR CREDIT AMT IN FY EX N037190744838320 06/02/19 7,876.00 2,685,958.64

CEEDED-MUNNA DEBNATH-SBINP19037016734

06/02/19 2160SAL0602.001 0000000000201289 06/02/19 17,351.00 2,668,607.64

06/02/19 REV: 50200032112160 TO 50100264654800 0000000000201289 06/02/19 17,351.00 2,685,958.64

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

24,883,419.64 1939 4 23,540,039.00 1,342,578.00 2,685,958.64
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